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LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM LAMP –
GREEN VERSION WITH SPOTS

Article Number:
Giraffe Figure 230cm LAMP green
Product Description:
Large giraffe 230cm,...

DECORATIVE FIGURE – MINI
SCROOGE MCDUCK

Product Description:
Mini decorative figure of Scrooge McDuck.
Material:
PWS fiberglass...

DECORATIVE FIGURE LARGE 3D
FLAMINGO - PINK MANGO

Article Number: F2-2-3 Product Description:
Decorative Flamingo Figure - in Pink Mango
color....

DECORATIVE FIGURE – BAD
BOY MOUSE

Article number:
Bad Boy Mouse

Product description:
Decorative Figure Bad Boy...

DECORATIVE FIGURE – MINI
SCROOGE MCDUCK WITH
MONEY BAGS

Product Description:
Mini decorative figure of Donald Duck.

Material:
PWS glass...

LARGE FIGURE – BLUE COW
HAND-PAINTED WITH ARTISTIC
PATTERNS

Article number:
Blue Cow Hand-Painted in Artistic Patterns

Product description:
Smooth cow...

LARGE FIGURE – HAND-
PAINTED COW, PABLO
PICASSO MOTIF

Item number:
Cow Pablo Picasso

Product description:
Smooth cow of natural size,...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE –
LARGE SCROOGE MCDUCK

Product Description: Large decorative
figurine of Scrooge McDuck. Material: PWS
glass laminate...

DECORATIVE FIGURE – SMALL
SCROOGE MCDUCK WITH
MONEY BAGS

Product Description:
A small decorative figure of Scrooge
McDuck holding bags of money. ...

LARGE FIGURE – HAND-
PAINTED COW WITH
MONDRIAN MOTIF

Item number:
Mondrian Cow

Product description:
Smooth cow of natural size, hand-painted. ...

LARGE FIGURE – GOLDEN COW

Article number:
F105 - color gold

Product description:
Smooth cow in natural size. ...

DECORATIVE BALLOON HEART
FIGURE H-55

Item number:
Balloon heart H-55 cm

Product description:
Balloon figure in the shape of a...

https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-lamp-green-version-with-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230cm+Lamp+%E2%80%93+Green+Version+with+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-mini-scrooge-mcduck/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Mini+Scrooge+McDuck
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-large-3d-flamingo-pink-mango/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Large+3D+Flamingo+-+Pink+Mango
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-bad-boy-mouse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Bad+Boy+Mouse
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-mini-scrooge-mcduck-with-money-bags/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Mini+Scrooge+McDuck+with+Money+Bags
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-blue-cow-hand-painted-with-artistic-patterns/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Figure+%E2%80%93+Blue+Cow+Hand-Painted+with+Artistic+Patterns
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-hand-painted-cow-pablo-picasso-motif/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Figure+%E2%80%93+Hand-Painted+Cow%2C+Pablo+Picasso+Motif
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-large-scrooge-mcduck/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+%E2%80%93+Large+Scrooge+McDuck
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-small-scrooge-mcduck-with-money-bags/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Small+Scrooge+McDuck+with+Money+Bags
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-hand-painted-cow-with-mondrian-motif/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Figure+%E2%80%93+Hand-Painted+Cow+with+Mondrian+Motif
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-golden-cow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Figure+%E2%80%93+Golden+Cow
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-balloon-heart-figure-h-55/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Balloon+Heart+Figure+H-55
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EXCLUSIVE SILVER BULLDOG
BENTLEY FIGURE – AVELLA 22

Article number:
Silver Bulldog Dog Monogram Bentley -
Avella 22

Product description: ...

EXCLUSIVE BULLDOG AVELLA
FIGURE – BENTLEY

Item number:
Bulldog Dog "Avella" - Bentley Monogram

Product description:
Bulldog Dog...

EXCLUSIVE BULLDOG FERRARI
FIGURE – AVELLA 22

Item number:
Bulldog "Avella" 22 - Ferrari Monogram

Product description:
Bulldog "Avella"...

EXCLUSIVE BULLDOG AVELLA
FIGURE – FERRARI

Item number:
Bulldog Dog "Avella" - Ferrari Monogram

Product description:
Bulldog Dog...

EXCLUSIVE BULLDOG AVELLA
FIGURE – BLUE AMG

Article number:
Bulldog Dog "Avella" - Blue Mercedes Benz
AMG

Product description: ...

SQUARE GORILLA – RUST
EFFECT

Item number:
G1-16-2

Product description:
Square LOW POLY gorilla - in a rusty effect ...

LARGE MASK ON STAND – BLUE
PATINA

Item number:
Large mask on a base - blue patina

Product description:
Large mask on a base...

LARGE SQUARE BEAR FIGURE –
RUST EFFECT

Article number:
M1-2-4

Product description:
A standing bear figure made with a rust...

CAROUSEL HORSE

Product Description:
Carousel Horse

Material:
PWS glass laminate

Size:
H- 200 cm...

GREEN GREAT DANE COVERED
IN PAINT

Item number:
Green Great Dane - coated with paint

Product description:
Green Great Dane -...

EXCLUSIVE BLUE BULLDOG
FIGURINE AMG – AVELLA 22

Item Number:
B1-13-24

Product Description:
Bulldog "Avella" wrapped in a Mercedes
Benz...

BALLOON DOG LARGE
DECORATIVE FIGURE – SILVER

Item number:
B2-1-12

Product description:
A large decorative figure of a balloon dog
made...

https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-silver-bulldog-bentley-figure-avella-22/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Silver+Bulldog+Bentley+Figure+%E2%80%93+Avella+22
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-bulldog-avella-figure-bentley/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Bulldog+Avella+Figure+%E2%80%93+Bentley
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-bulldog-ferrari-figure-avella-22/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Bulldog+Ferrari+Figure+%E2%80%93+Avella+22
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-bulldog-avella-figure-ferrari/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Bulldog+Avella+Figure+%E2%80%93+Ferrari
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-bulldog-avella-figure-blue-amg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Bulldog+Avella+Figure+%E2%80%93+Blue+AMG
https://my3dform.com/product/square-gorilla-rust-effect/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Square+Gorilla+%E2%80%93+Rust+Effect
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-on-stand-blue-patina/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+on+Stand+%E2%80%93+Blue+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/large-square-bear-figure-rust-effect/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Square+Bear+Figure+%E2%80%93+Rust+Effect
https://my3dform.com/product/carousel-horse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Carousel+Horse
https://my3dform.com/product/green-great-dane-covered-in-paint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Green+Great+Dane+Covered+in+Paint
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-blue-bulldog-figurine-amg-avella-22/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Blue+Bulldog+Figurine+AMG+%E2%80%93+Avella+22
https://my3dform.com/product/balloon-dog-large-decorative-figure-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+Dog+Large+Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Silver
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BALLOON DOG LARGE
DECORATIVE FIGURE – BLUE
COLOR

Article number:
B2-1-11

Product description:
Large decorative figure of a balloon dog...

BLUE GREAT DANE COVERED
IN PAINT

Item number:
Blue Great Dane - painted finish

Product description:
Blue Great Dane -...

LARGE GOLDEN GORILLA WITH
BARREL – GREEN TRASH

Article number:

G1-5-8

Product description:

Large golden gorilla with a barrel - Green...

LARGE GEOMETRIC BULL
FIGURE – RUST EFFECT

Article number:
Geometric Bull - rust effect

Product description:
Geometric bull in a...

LARGE GEOMETRIC HORSE
MADE OF LAMINATE – RUST
EFFECT

Article number:
GMF039 - rust

Product description:
Large geometric horse made of laminate...

BALLOON DOG LARGE
DECORATIVE FIGURE –
METALLIC GREEN

Article number:
B2-1-10

Product description:
A balloon dog large decorative figure made...

DECORATIVE FIGURE – JOKER

Product Description:
Large decorative figure of the Joker
Material:
PWS fiberglass...

LARGE MASK WITH HAND ON A
BASE – RUST EFFECT

Article Number:M3-3-3
Product Description:Large mask with a hand
on a base, finished in rust...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE –
LARGE BLUE SCROOGE
MCDUCK

Product Description:
Large decorative figurine of Scrooge
McDuck in a blue...

LARGE GORILLA XL – DUBAI
THEME

Article Number:
G1-1-10
Product Description:
Large Gorilla XL – wrapped in a Dubai-
themed...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE – PURPLE SPOTS

Article Number:
F041 - purple spots
Product Description:
Large life-size giraffe figure –...

GOLDEN FISH SMART

Numéro d'article :
R1-2-10
Description du produit :
Poisson doré unique qui apporte une...

https://my3dform.com/product/balloon-dog-large-decorative-figure-blue-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+Dog+Large+Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Blue+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/blue-great-dane-covered-in-paint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Blue+Great+Dane+Covered+in+Paint
https://my3dform.com/product/large-golden-gorilla-with-barrel-green-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Golden+Gorilla+with+Barrel+%E2%80%93+Green+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-bull-figure-rust-effect/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Geometric+Bull+Figure+%E2%80%93+Rust+Effect
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-horse-made-of-laminate-rust-effect/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Geometric+Horse+Made+of+Laminate+%E2%80%93+Rust+Effect
https://my3dform.com/product/balloon-dog-large-decorative-figure-metallic-green/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+Dog+Large+Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Metallic+Green
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-joker/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Joker
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-with-hand-on-a-base-rust-effect/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+with+Hand+on+a+Base+%E2%80%93+Rust+Effect
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-large-blue-scrooge-mcduck/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+%E2%80%93+Large+Blue+Scrooge+McDuck
https://my3dform.com/product/large-gorilla-xl-dubai-theme/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Gorilla+XL+%E2%80%93+Dubai+Theme
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figure-purple-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Life-Size+Giraffe+Figure+%E2%80%93+Purple+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/golden-fish-smart/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Golden+Fish+Smart
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RED SMART FISH

Article Number:R1-2-11
Product Description:
A unique fish that adds a touch of
character...

DECORATIVE FIGURE – LARGE
SCROOGE MCDUCK WITH BAGS

Product Description:
Large decorative figure of Scrooge McDuck
holding bags of...

CREAMY SOFT SERVE ICE
CREAM ADVERTISEMENT
FIGURE

Article Number:
F130b
Product Description:
Advertising model, soft serve ice cream
figure....

CHOCOLATE SOFT SERVE ICE
CREAM ADVERTISEMENT
FIGURE

Article Number:
F130a
Product Description:
Advertising model, soft serve ice cream
figure....

DECORATIVE HEART-SHAPED
BALLOON FIGURINE

Article Number: Balloon Product
Description: Heart-shaped balloon figurine –
various designs...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE – GIANT
NIKE AIR JORDAN I SHOE

Article Number: NikeJordan Product
Description: Large decorative shoe – Nike Air
Jordan I...

GORILLA SQUARE – BLUE
PATINA

Article Number: G1-16-1 Product Description:
Square LOW POLY Gorilla – in blue patina...

LIFE-SIZE BULL FIGURE

Product Description: A life-size bull figure, in
natural colors. Material: PWS fiberglass...

LARGE MASK ON STAND – BLUE
/ GOLDEN TRASH

Article Number:
M3-6-1
Product Description:
Large blue mask with a hand on a stand,
finished...

LARGE MASK WITH HAND ON
BASE – GOLDEN TRASH

Article Number:
M3-3-2
Product Description:
A large black mask with a hand on a base,...

LARGE MASK WITH HAND ON
BASE - BLACK TRASH

Article Number:
M3-3-1
Product Description:
Large black mask with a hand on a base,
finished...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM –
COLORFUL VERSION

Article Number:
Giraffe Figure 230cm colorful
Product Description:
Large giraffe 230cm –...

https://my3dform.com/product/red-smart-fish/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Red+Smart+Fish
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-large-scrooge-mcduck-with-bags/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+%E2%80%93+Large+Scrooge+McDuck+with+Bags
https://my3dform.com/product/creamy-soft-serve-ice-cream-advertisement-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Creamy+Soft+Serve+Ice+Cream+Advertisement+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/chocolate-soft-serve-ice-cream-advertisement-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Chocolate+Soft+Serve+Ice+Cream+Advertisement+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-heart-shaped-balloon-figurine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Heart-Shaped+Balloon+Figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-giant-nike-air-jordan-i-shoe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+%E2%80%93+Giant+Nike+Air+Jordan+I+Shoe
https://my3dform.com/product/gorilla-square-blue-patina/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Square+%E2%80%93+Blue+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-bull-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life-Size+Bull+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-on-stand-blue-golden-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+on+Stand+%E2%80%93+Blue+%2F+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-with-hand-on-base-golden-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+with+Hand+on+Base+%E2%80%93+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-with-hand-on-base-black-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+with+Hand+on+Base+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-colorful-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230cm+%E2%80%93+Colorful+Version
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LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM –
FLUORESCENT YELLOW
VERSION

Article Number:
Giraffe Figure 230cm fluo
Product Description:
Large giraffe 230cm in...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE - LARGE
SCISSORS

Article Number: Scissors Product
Description: Decorative figurine of scissors
and a comb on a...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM LAMP –
BLACK VERSION WITH SPOTS

Article Number: Giraffe Figure 230cm LAMP
black Product Description: Large 230cm
giraffe, black...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM LAMP –
BEIGE VERSION WITH SPOTS

Article Number:
Giraffe Figure 230cm LAMP cream
Product Description:
Large giraffe 230cm,...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM LAMP –
WHITE WITH SPOTS VERSION

Article Number: Giraffe Figure 230cm LAMP
white Product Description: Large 230cm
giraffe, white...

PINK "FINGER ON LIPS" MASK

Article Number:M3-2-7
Product Description:Pink Face Figure – Mask
with Finger
Material:PWS...

ORANGE "FINGER ON LIPS"
MASK

Article Number:M3-2-6
Product Description:Orange Face Figure –
Mask with Finger
Material:PWS...

BLUE "FINGER ON LIPS" MASK

Article Number:M3-2-5
Product Description:Blue Face Figure –
Mask with Finger
Material:PWS...

GREEN "FINGER ON LIPS" MASK

Article Number:M3-2-4
Product Description:Green Face Figure –
Mask with Finger
Material:PWS...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE – TRASH

Article Number:
F041 - trash
Product Description:
Large life-size giraffe figure –...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURINE – COLORFUL ZEBRA
STRIPES

Article Number: F041 - Zebra Stripes Product
Description: Large life-size giraffe figurine,...

LARGE FIGURINE - HAND-
PAINTED COW WITH PICASSO-
INSPIRED DESIGN

Article Number: KrowaMalowana Product
Description: Life-size smooth cow, hand-
painted. Material:...

https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-fluorescent-yellow-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230cm+%E2%80%93+Fluorescent+Yellow+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-large-scissors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+-+Large+Scissors
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-lamp-black-version-with-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230cm+Lamp+%E2%80%93+Black+Version+with+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-lamp-beige-version-with-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230cm+Lamp+%E2%80%93+Beige+Version+with+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-lamp-white-with-spots-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230cm+Lamp+%E2%80%93+White+with+Spots+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/pink-finger-on-lips-mask/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pink+%22Finger+on+Lips%22+Mask
https://my3dform.com/product/orange-finger-on-lips-mask/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Orange+%22Finger+on+Lips%22+Mask
https://my3dform.com/product/blue-finger-on-lips-mask/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Blue+%22Finger+on+Lips%22+Mask
https://my3dform.com/product/green-finger-on-lips-mask/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Green+%22Finger+on+Lips%22+Mask
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figure-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Life-Size+Giraffe+Figure+%E2%80%93+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figurine-colorful-zebra-stripes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Life-Size+Giraffe+Figurine+%E2%80%93+Colorful+Zebra+Stripes
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figurine-hand-painted-cow-with-picasso-inspired-design/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Figurine+-+Hand-Painted+Cow+with+Picasso-Inspired+Design
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GORILLA XL - DUBAI MOTIF

Article number: G1-2-4 Product description:
Gorilla XL - decorated with a Dubai motif
Material:...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE –
SMALL SCROOGE MCDUCK

Product Description: Small decorative
figurine of Scrooge McDuck. Material: PWS
glass laminate...

3D FIGURINE - LARGE BANANA
ON A BASE

Article Number:
Banana170
Product Description:
Large decorative figurine - Banana on a...

LIFE-SIZE BULL - CHERRY

Product Description:
Life-size bull.
Material:
PWS glass laminate
Size:
H-140cm x L-235cm x...

LARGE MASK ON STAND – BLUE

Article Number:
M3-1-14
Product Description:
Large mask on a stand in blue...

DECORATIVE BUBBLE
WAFFLES IN A BASKET

Article Number:
GofrowyKoszyk
Product Description:
Advertising stand with bubble waffles and...

DECORATIVE ICE CREAM
BASKET – MOTIF V

Article Number:
LodKoszyk5
Product Description:
Advertising stand with small single-color...

DECORATIVE ICE CREAM
BASKET – MOTIF IV

Article Number:
LodKoszyk4
Product Description:
Advertising stand with small double-scoop...

DECORATIVE ICE CREAM
BASKET – MOTIF III

Article Number:
LodKoszyk3
Product Description:
Advertising stand with small swirled ice...

DECORATIVE ICE CREAM
BASKET – MOTIF II

Article Number:
LodKoszyk2
Product Description:
Advertising stand with small scooped ice...

DECORATIVE ICE CREAM
BASKET – MOTIF I

Article Number:
LodKoszyk1
Product Description:
Advertising stand with small Italian-style...

DECORATIVE LAMP GIRAFFE
ON THE WALL

Article Number: Wall Lamp - Giraffe Product
Description: Large decorative giraffe lamp
mounted...

https://my3dform.com/product/gorilla-xl-dubai-motif/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+XL+-+Dubai+Motif
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-small-scrooge-mcduck/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+%E2%80%93+Small+Scrooge+McDuck
https://my3dform.com/product/3d-figurine-large-banana-on-a-base/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+Figurine+-+Large+Banana+on+a+Base
https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-bull-cherry/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life-Size+Bull+-+Cherry
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-on-stand-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+on+Stand+%E2%80%93+Blue
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-bubble-waffles-in-a-basket/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Bubble+Waffles+in+a+Basket
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-ice-cream-basket-motif-v/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Ice+Cream+Basket+%E2%80%93+Motif+V
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-ice-cream-basket-motif-iv/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Ice+Cream+Basket+%E2%80%93+Motif+IV
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-ice-cream-basket-motif-iii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Ice+Cream+Basket+%E2%80%93+Motif+III
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-ice-cream-basket-motif-ii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Ice+Cream+Basket+%E2%80%93+Motif+II
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-ice-cream-basket-motif-i/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Ice+Cream+Basket+%E2%80%93+Motif+I
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-lamp-giraffe-on-the-wall/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Lamp+Giraffe+on+the+Wall
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LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM LAMP -
YELLOW VERSION

Article number:
Giraffe figure 230cm LAMP
Product description:
Large giraffe 230cm yellow...

BULLDOG WITH HEADPHONES
- POP ART

Article Number: B1-16-3 Product Description:
Bulldog with headphones, hand-painted in
Pop Art...

DECORATIVE FIGURE PERFUME
BOTTLE - CH

Article Number: Perfum Product
Description: Perfume Bottle - Ch motif
Material: PWS glass...

CACTUS HANGER GOLD-BLACK

Article Number:
K3-2-10
Product Description:
Cactus - Gold-Black
Material:
PWS Glass...

CACTUS HANGER BLACK AND
WHITE

Article Number: K3-2-9 Product Description:
Cactus - Black and White Material: PWS
Glass...

LARGE GEOMETRIC FIGURE -
BOXER DOG

Article Number: BokserGeo Product
Description: Unique 3D Geometric Boxer
Dog Figure - origami...

DECORATIVE FIGURE EASTER
BUNNY - POWDER PINK

Article Number:
EasterBunny
Product Description:
Decorative figure of an Easter bunny in...

DECORATIVE RHINOCEROS
FIGURE

Article Number: F086a Product Description:
Decorative rhinoceros figure in blue with
gold...

DECORATIVE FIGURE
STANDING CROCODILE IN A
SUIT

Item Number: GarniturKrokodyl Product
Description: Large standing crocodile golfer
in a suit....

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
STANDING GIRAFFE IN A SUIT

Article Number:
GarniturŻyrafa
Product Description:
Large standing giraffe in a suit with a...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
STANDING BULLDOG IN A SUIT

Article Number:
GarniturBulldog
Product Description:
Large standing bulldog in a suit with a...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
STANDING HIPPOPOTAMUS IN
A SUIT

Article Number:
GarniturHippo
Product Description:
Large standing hippopotamus in a...

https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-lamp-yellow-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230cm+Lamp+-+Yellow+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-with-headphones-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+with+Headphones+-+Pop+Art
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-perfume-bottle-chanel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Perfume+Bottle+-+Ch
https://my3dform.com/product/cactus-hanger-gold-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+Hanger+Gold-Black
https://my3dform.com/product/cactus-hanger-black-and-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+Hanger+Black+and+White
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-figure-boxer-dog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Geometric+Figure+-+Boxer+Dog
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-easter-bunny-powder-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Easter+Bunny+-+Powder+Pink
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-rhinoceros-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Rhinoceros+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-standing-crocodile-in-a-suit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Standing+Crocodile+in+a+Suit
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-standing-giraffe-in-a-suit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Standing+Giraffe+in+a+Suit
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-standing-bulldog-in-a-suit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Standing+Bulldog+in+a+Suit
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-standing-hippopotamus-in-a-suit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Standing+Hippopotamus+in+a+Suit
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DECORATIVE FIGURE OF A
STANDING GORILLA IN A SUIT

Article Number:GarniturGoryl Product
Description:Large standing gorilla mafioso in
a suit....

DECORATIVE FIGURE OF A
STANDING BULL IN A SUIT

Article Number:GarniturByk Product
Description:Large standing bull in a suit,
exuding bold...

DECORATIVE FIGURE OF A
STANDING CAT IN A SUIT

Article Number:GarniturKot Product
Description:Large standing cat in a suit.
Material:Fiberglass...

LARGE BOXER GORILLA FIGURE
- ROCKY

Article Number: G1-1-8 Product Description:
Large boxer gorilla crafted in the style of
Rocky...

LARGE BOXER GORILLA FIGURE
- POP ART

Article Number: G1-1-7 Product Description:
Large gorilla - pop art Material: Glass
laminate PWS...

LARGE PROMOTIONAL WINE
BOTTLE

Article Number/Name: WineBottle Product
Description: Large promotional wine bottle
figure with...

CLASSIC XL WINE BOTTLE

Article number/name: ButelkaWina2
Product description: A large advertising
figure of a wine...

GIRAFFE WITH CELADON
SPOTS - LARGE 3D FIGURE

Article Number: GF062 Product Description:
Large figure - pink giraffe with celadon
spots....

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM PINK
VERSION WITH CELADON
SPOTS

Item number:
Giraffe figure 230cm
Product description:
Large giraffe 230cm pink version with...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE – PINK WITH BLACK
SPOTS

Article Number: F041 - Pink with Black Spots
Product Description: Large life-size pink
giraffe...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE - CELADON WITH PINK
SPOTS

Item number:
F041 - celadon with pink spots
Product description:
Large life-size giraffe...

LARGE FIGURE BORDEAUX
GEOMETRIC BULL

Article number:Geometric Bull
Product description:Geometric bull - 1 color
Material:PWS...

https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-of-a-standing-gorilla-in-a-suit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+of+a+Standing+Gorilla+in+a+Suit
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-of-a-standing-bull-in-a-suit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+of+a+Standing+Bull+in+a+Suit
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-of-a-standing-cat-in-a-suit/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+of+a+Standing+Cat+in+a+Suit
https://my3dform.com/product/large-boxer-gorilla-figure-rocky/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Boxer+Gorilla+Figure+-+Rocky
https://my3dform.com/product/large-boxer-gorilla-figure-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Boxer+Gorilla+Figure+-+Pop+Art
https://my3dform.com/product/large-promotional-wine-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Promotional+Wine+Bottle
https://my3dform.com/product/classic-xl-wine-bottle/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Classic+XL+Wine+Bottle
https://my3dform.com/product/giraffe-with-celadon-spots-large-3d-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Giraffe+with+Celadon+Spots+-+Large+3D+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-pink-version-with-celadon-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230CM+Pink+Version+with+Celadon+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figure-pink-with-black-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Life-Size+Giraffe+Figure+%E2%80%93+Pink+with+Black+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figure-celadon-with-pink-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Life-Size+Giraffe+Figure+-+Celadon+with+Pink+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-bordeaux-geometric-bull/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Figure+Bordeaux+Geometric+Bull
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LARGE GEOMETRIC RED BULL
FIGURE

Article number:Geometric Bull
Product description:Geometric bull - 1 color
+ different color...

LARGE GEOMETRIC BULL
FIGURE

Article number:Geometric Bull.
Product Description:Geometric bull - 1 color
+ different color...

BULL FIBERGLASS ANIMAL
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
life size bull

Description:
Bull Fiberglass Animal Figure -...

LARGE 3D DECORATIVE
FLAMINGO - PINK

Article Number:F2-2-2
Product Description:Decorative flamingo
figure - in pale pink.Includes a...

LARGE 3D DECORATIVE
FLAMINGO - FUCHSIA

Article Number:F2-2-1
Product Description:Decorative flamingo
figure - in "fuchsia"...

LARGE GORILLA WITH BARREL
ON SHOULDER - OK

Article number: G1-9-2 Product description:
Gorilla with barrel - OK Material: PWS glass...

LARGE GORILLA WITH A
BARREL ON HIS SHOULDER -
LOONEY TUNES

Article Number:G1-9-4
Product Description:Gorilla with Barrel -
Looney Tunes...

LARGE RED GORILLA WITH A
BARREL ON SHOULDER - OK

Article Number: G1-9-3 Product Description:
Red gorilla with a barrel - OK Material: PWS
glass...

GORILLA TONO SQUARE XL -
GOLDEN HEART

Article Number: G1-11-7 Product Description:
Gorilla Tono Square XL - with a golden
heart....

DONKEY KONG - POP ART

Article Number: G1-14-6 Product Description:
Donkey Kong in Pop Art style Material:
Glass...

DECORATIVE FIGURE SEATED
GORILLA

Article Number: G1-15-1 Product Description:
Decorative figure of a seated golden gorilla....

SMALL GORILLA WITH BARREL
ON SHOULDER - OK

Article Number: G1-9-3 Product Description:
Small gorilla with a barrel on its shoulder....

https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-red-bull-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Geometric+Red+Bull+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-bull-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Geometric+Bull+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/bull-fiberglass-animal-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bull+Fiberglass+Animal+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/large-3d-decorative-flamingo-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+3D+Decorative+Flamingo+-+Pink
https://my3dform.com/product/large-3d-decorative-flamingo-fuchsia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+3D+Decorative+Flamingo+-+Fuchsia
https://my3dform.com/product/large-gorilla-with-barrel-on-shoulder-ok/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Gorilla+with+Barrel+on+Shoulder+-+OK
https://my3dform.com/product/large-gorilla-with-a-barrel-on-his-shoulder-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Gorilla+with+a+Barrel+on+His+Shoulder+-+Looney+Tunes
https://my3dform.com/product/large-red-gorilla-with-a-barrel-on-shoulder-ok/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Red+Gorilla+with+a+Barrel+on+Shoulder+-+OK
https://my3dform.com/product/gorilla-tono-square-xl-golden-heart/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+Square+XL+-+Golden+Heart
https://my3dform.com/product/donkey-kong-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Donkey+Kong+-+Pop+Art
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-seated-gorilla/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Seated+Gorilla
https://my3dform.com/product/small-gorilla-with-barrel-on-shoulder-ok/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Gorilla+with+Barrel+on+Shoulder+-+OK
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MEDIUM-SIZED 120CM MASK
ON STAND - BLACK TRASH

Article Number: M3-5-1 Product Description:
120cm black mask on a stand with a trash
finish....

DUŻA MASKA NA PODSTAWIE –
W NIEBIESKIE ŁATY

Numer artykułu:
M3-1-5

Opis produktu:
Duża maska na podstawie - Biała z
niebieskimi...

MEDIUM-SIZED 120CM BLUE
MASK ON STAND - GOLDEN
TRASH

Article Number: M3-5-2 Product Description:
120cm blue mask on a stand with a golden
trash...

LARGE MASK BASE - RED LIPS

Item Number:
M3-1-10
Product Description:
Large mask on base - Black with Red...

EXCLUSIVE LION FIGURE -
SILVER GLOSS

Article number: LewPGsilver Product
description: Exclusive figure of a walking lion
with a long...

UNIQUE ORIGAMI FIGURE -
LARGE BOXER DOG

Item Number:
BokserOrigami
Product Description:
Unique 3D Origami Geometric Boxer Dog
Figure...

LARGE FIGURE BOXER DOG -
CAMOUFLAGE

Article Number: B1-C198xl-Moro Product
Description: Large figure of a boxer dog -
camouflage...

LARGE SITTING TEDDY BEAR -
HAND-PAINTED

Article Number:
M2-5-7
Product Description:
Large sitting teddy bear,...

BIG RED LIPS

Article Number:
RedLips
Product Description:
Large figure of red lips on a...

INDIAN-THEMED PANDA

Article number:
Panda Indie

Product description:
Panda made using the technique of
wrapping...

FIGURE FISH XL MEXICO

Item number:
R1-1-6
Product description:
Fish XL made using the technique of
wrapping with...

SMALL MASK ON A STAND -
MOTIF V

Article number: M3-4-5 Product description:
Small mask on a stand - motif 5 Material:
Polyester...

https://my3dform.com/product/medium-sized-120cm-mask-on-stand-black-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium-Sized+120CM+Mask+on+Stand+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-w-niebieskie-laty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Du%C5%BCa+maska+na+podstawie+%E2%80%93+w+niebieskie+%C5%82aty
https://my3dform.com/product/medium-sized-120cm-blue-mask-on-stand-golden-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium-Sized+120CM+Blue+Mask+on+Stand+-+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-base-red-lips/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+Base+-+Red+Lips
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-lion-figure-silver-gloss/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Lion+Figure+-+Silver+Gloss
https://my3dform.com/product/unique-origami-figure-large-boxer-dog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Unique+Origami+Figure+-+Large+Boxer+Dog
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-boxer-dog-camouflage/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Figure+Boxer+Dog+-+Camouflage
https://my3dform.com/product/large-sitting-teddy-bear-hand-painted/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Teddy+Bear+-+Hand-Painted
https://my3dform.com/product/big-red-lips/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Big+Red+Lips
https://my3dform.com/product/panda-w-motywie-indii-oklejana/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Indian-themed+Panda
https://my3dform.com/product/fish-xl-mexico/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Figure+Fish+XL+Mexico
https://my3dform.com/product/small-mask-on-a-stand-motif-v/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Mask+on+a+Stand+-+Motif+V
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SMALL MASK ON A STAND -
MOTIF IV

Article Number:M3-4-4
Product Description:Small mask on a stand -
motif 4
Material:Polyester...

SMALL BASE MASK - MOTIF III

Item number:
M3-4-3
Product description:
Small base mask - motif 3
Material:
Polyester...

SMALL BASE MASK - MOTIF II

Article number:
M3-4-2
Product description:
Small base mask - motif 2
Material:
Polyester...

SMALL BASE MASK - MOTIF I

Item number:
M3-4-1
Product description:
Small base mask - motif 1
Material:
Polyester...

ZEBRA WHITE - LIFE-SIZE
FIGURE

Article number:NaturalZebra
Product Description:Life-size decorative
figure of a zebra in...

LARGE BEAR FIGURE SQUARE -
RED

Article number:
M1-2-3
Product description:
Standing bear figure in red
Material:
Glass...

LARGE BEAR FIGURE SQUARE -
WHITE

Article number:
M1-2-2
Product description:
Standing bear figure in white
Material:
Glass...

LARGE BEAR FIGURE SQUARE -
BLUE

Article number:
M1-2-1
Product description:
Standing bear figure in blue
Material:
Glass...

LARGE REALISTIC BOXING
GLOVE FIGURE - WHITE

Article number:Large Boxing Glove - White
Product Description:Unique large figure of a
white...

LARGE REALISTIC BOXING
GLOVE FIGURE - RED

Article number:Large Boxing Glove - Red
Product Description:Unique large figure of a
red boxing...

LARGE REALISTIC BOXING
GLOVE FIGURE - BLACK

Article number:
Large Boxing Glove - Black
Product Description:
Unique large figure of a...

LARGE REALISTIC BOXING
GLOVE FIGURE - MONOGRAM

Item number:
Large Boxing Glove - Monogram
Product description:
Unique large boxing glove...

https://my3dform.com/product/small-mask-on-a-stand-motif-iv/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Mask+on+a+Stand+-+Motif+IV
https://my3dform.com/product/small-base-mask-motif-iii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Base+Mask+-+Motif+III
https://my3dform.com/product/small-base-mask-motif-ii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Base+Mask+-+Motif+II
https://my3dform.com/product/small-base-mask-motif-i/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Base+Mask+-+Motif+I
https://my3dform.com/product/zebra-white-life-size-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Zebra+White+-+Life-Size+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/large-bear-figure-square-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Bear+Figure+Square+-+Red
https://my3dform.com/product/large-bear-figure-square-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Bear+Figure+Square+-+White
https://my3dform.com/product/large-bear-figure-square-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Bear+Figure+Square+-+Blue
https://my3dform.com/product/large-realistic-boxing-glove-figure-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Realistic+Boxing+Glove+Figure+-+White
https://my3dform.com/product/large-realistic-boxing-glove-figure-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Realistic+Boxing+Glove+Figure+-+Red
https://my3dform.com/product/large-realistic-boxing-glove-figure-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Realistic+Boxing+Glove+Figure+-+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/large-realistic-boxing-glove-figure-monogram/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Realistic+Boxing+Glove+Figure+-+Monogram
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SMALL SITTING BEAR - BLUE H

Article number:
M2-7-10
Product Description:
Small sitting bear in a BLUE H...

SMALL SITTING BEAR - ORANGE
H

Article number:
M2-7-9
Product Description:
Small sitting bear in a ORANGE H...

DECORATIVE FIGURE GREEN
BULL - LAMBORGHINI

Product Description:
Green bull wrapped in a Lamborghini motif.
Material:
PWS glass...

THE SMALL BEAR SITTING WITH
THE LOGO

Article number:
M2-7-1

Product description:
Small green bear sitting with logo
splattered...

PORSCHE TEDDY BEAR SITTING
ON A PILLOW

Article Number:
M2-6-2
Product Description:
Teddy bear with glasses sitting on a...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE - BLACK WITH GOLD
SPOTS

Article Number:
F041 - black with gold spots
Product Description:
Large life-size black...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM
MONDRIAN VERSION

Article number: Giraffe figure 230cm
Product description: Large giraffe 230cm
Mondrian version...

DECORATIVE FIGURE SANTA
CLAUS COCA-COLA

Article Number: SantaClausCoca-Cola
Product Description: Large decorative figure
of Coca-Cola's...

EXCLUSIVE LION FIGURE

ChatGPT
ChatGPT
Article Number:
LionPG
Product Description:
Exclusive walking lion figure...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
STORMTROOPER MOUSE
GREEN

Article Number:
Green Stormtrooper
Product Description:
Decorative figurine Stormtrooper...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
STORMTROOPER MOUSE RED

Article Number:
Red Stormtrooper
Product Description:
Decorative figurine Stormtrooper Mouse,...

CACTUS BLUE METALLIC HOOK

Article number:
K3-2-5
Product description:
Cactus - Blue Metallic
Material:
PWS glass...

https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-blue-h/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+Blue+H
https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-orange-h/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+Orange+H
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-green-bull-lamborghini/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Green+Bull+-+Lamborghini
https://my3dform.com/product/the-small-bear-sitting-with-the-logo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=The+small+bear+sitting+with+the+logo
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-siedzacy-na-poduszce-porsche-kopia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Porsche+Teddy+Bear+sitting+on+a+pillow
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figure-black-with-gold-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Life-Size+Giraffe+Figure+-+Black+with+Gold+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-mondrian-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230CM+Mondrian+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-santa-claus-coca-cola/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Santa+Claus+Coca-Cola
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-lion-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Lion+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-stormtrooper-mouse-green/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Stormtrooper+Mouse+Green
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-stormtrooper-mouse-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Stormtrooper+Mouse+Red
https://my3dform.com/product/cactus-blue-metallic-hook/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+Blue+Metallic+Hook
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BLACK CACTUS HOOK TRASH

Article Number:
K3-2-7
Product Description:
Cactus - Black Trash
Material:
PWS glass...

GREEN METALLIC CACTUS
HANGER

Article number:
K3-2-8
Product description:
Cactus - Green Metallic
Material:
PWS glass...

CACTUS HOOK IN SILVER
PATINA

Article Number: K3-2-9 Product Description:
Cactus - Silver Patina Material: PWS Glass
Laminate...

PASTEL GREY HANGER -
CACTUS

Article Number:
K3-2-5
Product Description:
Cactus - Pastel Green
Material:
Glass laminate...

PASTEL PURPLE HANGER -
CACTUS

Article Number:
K3-2-4
Product Description:
Cactus - Pastel Purple
Material:
Glass laminate...

PASTEL YELLOW HANGER -
CACTUS

Article Number:
K3-2-3
Product Description:
Cactus - Pastel Yellow
Material:
Glass laminate...

PASTEL PINK HANGER -
CACTUS

Article Number:
K3-2-2
Product Description:
Cactus - Pastel Pink
Material:
Glass Laminate...

PASTEL GREEN HANGER -
CACTUS

Article Number:
K3-2-1
Product Description:
Cactus - Pastel Green
Material:
Glass laminate...

EXCEPTIONAL FISH SPARK
FIGURE

Article number:R1-2-7
Product description:Exceptional hand-
painted fish that adds a touch of...

FISH XL OCEANARIA

Article Number:
R1-1-5
Product Description:
Fish XL made using the foil wrapping
technique,...

DECORATIVE FIGURE RED BULL

Product Description: Red bull Material: Glass
laminate PWS Size: H-45cm x L-81cm x
W-32cm...

DECORATIVE FIGURE BLACK
BULL - TRASH

Product Description:Black bull in trash style.
Material:Glass laminate PWS
Size:H-45cm x...

https://my3dform.com/product/black-cactus-hook-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+Cactus+Hook+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/green-metallic-cactus-hanger/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Green+Metallic+Cactus+Hanger
https://my3dform.com/product/cactus-hook-in-silver-patina/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+Hook+in+Silver+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/pastel-grey-hanger-cactus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pastel+Grey+Hanger+-+Cactus
https://my3dform.com/product/pastel-purple-hanger-cactus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pastel+Purple+Hanger+-+Cactus
https://my3dform.com/product/pastel-yellow-hanger-cactus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pastel+Yellow+Hanger+-+Cactus
https://my3dform.com/product/pastel-pink-hanger-cactus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pastel+pink+hanger+-+cactus
https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-195-cm-pastelowa-zielen-kopia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pastel+green+hanger+-+cactus
https://my3dform.com/product/unique-spark-fish-figurine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exceptional+Fish+Spark+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/fish-xl-oceanaria/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fish+XL+Oceanaria
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-red-bull/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Red+Bull
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-black-bull-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Black+Bull+-+Trash
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DECORATIVE FIGURE BLUE
BULL - GOLD TRASH

Product Description: Blue bull in gold trash
style. Material: Glass laminate PWS Size:
H-45cm x...

FERRARI TEDDY BEAR SITTING
ON A PILLOW

Article Number:
M2-6-3
Product Description:
Teddy bear with glasses sitting on a...

TEDDY BEAR SITTING ON A
PILLOW

Article Number:
M2-6-1
Product Description:
Teddy bear with glasses sitting on a pillow....

GIANT GOLF BALL

Article Number:
Golf Ball
Product Description:
Large golf ball on a black...

PANDA ANIMALS

Article Number:
Panda Animals

Product Description:
Panda created using the technique of...

SMALL BARREL WITH DOLLARS
- AUDI

Article Number: B3-4-2 Product Description:
Small barrel with dollars - painting + Audi
logo...

SMALL SITTING BEAR - SWEET
MOTIF

Article Number:
M2-7-7
Product Description:
Figurine of a small sitting bear made using
the...

SMALL SITTING BEAR - INDIA
MOTIF

Article Number:
M2-7-6
Product Description:
Figurine of a small sitting bear made using
the...

SITTING LITTLE BEAR -
INDUSTRIAL MOTIF

Article Number:
M2-7-5
Product Description:
A small sitting teddy bear figure made using
the...

DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN VIII

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: Golden decorative figure with a
black head -...

DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN VII

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: Black decorative figure with
golden accents -...

DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN VI

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: Black decorative figure with a
golden head -...

https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-blue-bull-gold-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Blue+Bull+-+Gold+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-siedzacy-na-poduszce-ferrari/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Ferrari+Teddy+Bear+sitting+on+a+pillow
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-z-okularami-h-100-cm-siedzacy-na-poduszcze/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Teddy+bear+sitting+on+a+pillow
https://my3dform.com/product/giant-golf-ball/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Giant+Golf+Ball
https://my3dform.com/product/panda-animals/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Panda+Animals
https://my3dform.com/product/small-barrel-with-dollars-audi/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Barrel+with+Dollars+-+Audi
https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-sweet-motif/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+Sweet+Motif
https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-india-motif/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+India+Motif
https://my3dform.com/product/sitting-little-bear-industrial-motif/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Sitting+Little+Bear+-+Industrial+Motif
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-viii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+VIII
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-vii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+VII
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-vi/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+VI
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DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN V

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: Black decorative figure with a
white head -...

DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN IV

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: White decorative figure with a
golden trash -...

DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN III

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: White decorative figure with a
golden head -...

DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN II

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: White decorative figure with a
black trash -...

DECORATIVE FIGURE FRENCH
BULLDOG LAMP - DESIGN I

Article Number: C200s LAMP Product
Description: White decorative figure with a
black head -...

SMALL BARREL WITH DOLLARS
- PAINTING + LOGO

Article Number:B3-4-1
Product Description:Small barrel with dollars
- painting +...

DOG BULLDOG AVELLA 55 CM -
MERCEDES LOGO

Article Number:
B1-12-26
Product Description:
Bulldog Avella made using foil application...

DOG BULLDOG AVELLA 55 CM -
HARLEY 2

Article number:
B1-12-25
Product description:
Bulldog Avella dog made using the foil
wrapping...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 55 CM -
BMW

Article Number:
B1-12-24
Product Description:
Bulldog Avella dog completely wrapped in
BMW...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 55CM -
PETRONAS MOTIF

Article number:
B1-12-23
Product description:
Bulldog Avella figurine made using foil...

DOG BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM -
INDUSTRIELL

Article Number:
B1-12-27
Product Description:
Bulldog "Avella" wrapped in industrial-
themed...

EXCLUSIVE BULLDOG FIGURE
AVELLA - AMG

Article Number:B1-12-29
Product Description:Bulldog "Avella"
covered with Mercedes Benz AMG...

https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-v/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+V
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-iv/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+IV
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-iii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+III
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-ii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+II
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-french-bulldog-lamp-design-i/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+French+Bulldog+Lamp+-+Design+I
https://my3dform.com/product/small-barrel-with-dollars-painting-logo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Barrel+with+Dollars+-+Painting+%2B+Logo
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-bulldog-avella-55-cm-mercedes-logo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Avella+55+cm+-+Mercedes+Logo
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-bulldog-avella-55-cm-harley-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Avella+55+cm+-+Harley+2
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55-cm-bmw/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+Dog+55+cm+-+BMW
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55cm-petronas-motif/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+dog+55cm+-+Petronas+motif
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-bulldog-avella-55cm-industriell/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Avella+55cm+-+Industriell
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-bulldog-figure-avella-amg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Bulldog+Figure+Avella+-+AMG
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EXCLUSIVE BULLDOG AMG -
AVELLA 22 FIGURINE

Article Number:
B1-13-23

Product Description:
Bulldog "Avella" adorned with Mercedes
Benz...

LARGE MASK ON STAND -
TRASH

Article number:
M3-1-9

Product description:
Large mask on a stand

Material:
Glass laminate...

LARGE MASK STAND - RED

Article number:
M3-1-8

Product description:
Large mask on a stand

Material:
Glass laminate...

LARGE GOLDEN BASE MASK

Article number:
M3-1-7

Product description:
Large mask on a stand

Material:
Glass laminate...

MASK ON BASE PORCELAIN
MOTIF.

Article Number:
M3-1-13
Product Description:
Mask based on, entirely made using foil
wrapping...

LARGE MASK ON STAND

Article number:
M3-1-6

Product description:
Large mask on a stand

Material:
Glass laminate...

MASK WITH FINGER - RED

Article Number:
B3-2-3
Product Description:
Red Face Figure - masks with...

LARGE MASK ON STAND -
WHITE

Article number:
M3-1-4

Product description:
Large mask on stand - White

Material:
Glass...

LARGE MASK ON STAND -
BLACK - GOLD TRASH

Article number:
M3-1-3

Product description:
Large mask on base - trash gold

Material:
Glass...

LARGE MASK ON STAND -
SILVER PATINA

Article number:
M3-1-2

Product description:
Large mask on base - silver patina

Material:
Glass...

MASK WITH FINGER – WHITE
AND BLACK

Article Number:
M3-2-1
Product Description:
Mask with Finger - White and...

LARGE MASK ON BASE - RED /
GOLDEN TRASH

Article number:M3-1-11
Product description:Large mask on base
Material:PWS glass...

https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-bulldog-amg-avella-22-figurine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Bulldog+AMG+-+Avella+22+Figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+mask+on+stand+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-czerwona/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+Stand+-+Red
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-zlota/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Golden+Base+Mask
https://my3dform.com/product/maska-na-podstawie-w-motywie-porcelany/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Mask+on+base+porcelain+motif.
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+mask+on+stand
https://my3dform.com/product/mask-with-finger-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Mask+with+Finger+-+Red
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-biala/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+mask+on+stand+-+white
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-czarna-trash-zloty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+mask+on+stand+-+black+-+gold+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-patyna-srebrna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+mask+on+stand+-+Silver+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-bialo-czarna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Mask+with+Finger+%E2%80%93+White+and+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-on-base-red-golden-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+on+Base+-+Red+%2F+Golden+Trash
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LARGE MASK ON STAND - GOLD
PATINA

Article number:
M3-1-1

Product description:
Large mask on a base - gold patina

Material:
Glass...

LARGE MASK ON BASE - WHITE

Article number:
M3-1-4
Product description:
Large Mask on Base - White
Material:
PWS glass...

CAR MASK 911 - THEME 32

Article number:
Car Mask 911 - Theme 32

Product description:
Car Mask 911 - for wall...

3D REALISTIC SIZE PANTHER IN
BLUE SPOTS FIGURE

Article number:
P2-1-3

Product description:
Life-size standing panther - blue...

PANTHER STANDING LIFE-
SIZED - METALLIC GOLD

Article number:
P2-1-12

Product description:
Life-sized standing panther - in metallic
gold...

STANDING PANTHER FIGURE -
NATURAL FINISH

Article number:
P2-1-1

Product description:
Life-sized standing panther - Natural...

STANDING LIFE-SIZE PANTHER
- MATTE MORO PAINTING

Article number:
P2-1-2

Product description:
Life-size standing panther - Moro, matte...

LARGE GEOMETRIC HORSE
MADE OF LAMINATE - RED

Article number:
GMF039R
Product description:
Large geometric horse made of laminate
...

LARGE GEOMETRIC HORSE
MADE OF LAMINATE - BLUE

Article number:
GMF039B
Product description:
Large geometric horse made of...

LARGE GEOMETRIC HORSE
MADE OF LAMINATE - YELLOW

Article number:
GMF039Y
Product description:
Large geometric horse made of...

LARGE GEOMETRIC HORSE
MADE OF LAMINATE - ORANGE

Article number:
GMF039O
Product description:
Large geometric horse made of...

TURTLE IN A HELMET - F

Article number:
Z2-1-9

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet - F

Material:
Polyester resin -...

https://my3dform.com/product/duza-maska-na-podstawie-patyna-zlota/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+on+Stand+-+Gold+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/large-mask-on-base-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Mask+on+Base+-+White
https://my3dform.com/product/maska-samochodowa-911-motyw-32/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Car+Mask+911+-+Theme+32
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-niebieskie-laty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+Realistic+Size+Panther+in+Blue+Spots+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/panther-standing-life-sized-metallic-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Panther+Standing+Life-sized+-+Metallic+Gold
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-naturalne/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Panther+Figure+-+Natural+Finish
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-malowanie-mat-moro/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+life-size+panther+-+matte+Moro+painting
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-horse-made-of-laminate-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+geometric+horse+made+of+laminate+-+red
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-horse-made-of-laminate-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+geometric+horse+made+of+laminate+-+blue
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-horse-made-of-laminate-yellow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+geometric+horse+made+of+laminate+-+yellow
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-horse-made-of-laminate-orange/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+geometric+horse+made+of+laminate+-+orange
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-f/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+a+Helmet+-+F
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TURTLE IN A HELMET - H

Article number:
Z2-1-3

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet - H

Material:
Polyester resin -...

TURTLE IN A HELMET -
PORSCHE

Article number:
Z2-1-2

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet - porsche

Material:
Polyester...

TURTLE IN A HELMET - D

Article number:
Z2-1-10

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet - D

Material:
Polyester resin...

TURTLE IN HELMET WITH
MONOGRAM - GREEN
GRADIENT

Article number:
Z2-1-5

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet with a monogram -
green...

TURTLE IN A HELMET - G

Article number:
Z2-1-8

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet - G

Material:
Polyester resin -...

TURTLE IN A HELMET - FERRARI

Article number:
Z2-1-1

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet - Ferrari

Material:
Polyester...

TURTLE IN HELMET WITH
MONOGRAM - PINK GRADIENT

Article number:
Z2-1-4

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet with monogram - pink...

BEAR H. H-45CM

Article number:
M2-4-1

Product description:
Bear H

Material: Polyester resin - cast

Size:...

BEAR G H-45CM

Article number:
M2-4-3

Product description:
Teddy bear G

Material: Polyester resin -...

BLACK G BEAR H-45CM

Article number:
M2-4-2

Product description:
Teddy bear G black

Material: Polyester resin -...

BEAR MONOGRAM H-45CM

Article number:
M2-4-6

Product description:
Bear - monogram

Material: Polyester resin -...

BEAR CD H-45CM

Article number:
M2-4-5

Product description:
Teddy bear CD

Material: Polyester resin -...

https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-h/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+a+Helmet+-+H
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-porsche/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+a+Helmet+-+Porsche
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-d/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+a+Helmet+-+D
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-z-monogramem-zielony-gradient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+Helmet+with+Monogram+-+Green+Gradient
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-g/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+a+Helmet+-+G
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-ferrari/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+a+helmet+-+Ferrari
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-z-monogramem-rozowy-gradient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+Helmet+with+Monogram+-+Pink+Gradient
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-h-45cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H.+H-45cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-g-h-45cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+G+H-45cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-g-black-h-45cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+G+Bear+H-45cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-monogram-h-45cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+Monogram+H-45cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-cd-h-45cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+CD+H-45cm
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BEAR D H-45CM

Article number:
M2-4-4

Product description:
Teddy bear D

Material: Polyester resin -...

LARGE CROCODILE FIGURE -
MINT GREEN

Article Number:
F044
Product Description:
Large, single-color decorative crocodile...

LIFE-SIZE GOLDEN WILD BOAR

Article Number:F28
Product Description:Life-size wild boar in
gold color.
Material:PWS glass...

DECORATIVE SITTING LION
FIGURE - GOLD

Article Number:
Sitting Lion - Gold
Product Description:
Decorative figure of a sitting lion...

MONOCHROMATIC GEOMETRIC
LION FIGURE

Item Number:
LGMT135
Product Description:
Monochromatic Geometric Lion Figure
Finish: 1...

ARTISTIC FIGURE LARGE
MODERN LION - METALLIC

Product Name:Modern Lion
Product Description:Artistic figure of a large
modern lion in metallic...

SMALL SITTING BEAR - ROLEX

Article number:
M2-7-8
Product Description:
Small sitting bear in a Rolex...

SMALL SITTING BEAR - POP ART

Article number:
M2-7-4
Product Description:
Small sitting bear in a Pop ART...

SMALL SITTING BEAR -
GRAFFITI

Article number:M2-7-3
Product Description:Small sitting bear in a
Graffiti motif.
Material:PWS...

SMALL SITTING BEAR - MOSAIC

Article number:M2-7-2
Product Description:Small sitting bear in a
mosaic motif.
Material:PWS...

DOG LARGE FRENCH BULLDOG
FIGURINE "JUKI" - GREEN

Article number:B1-2-6
Product description:Large French Bulldog
Figurine "Juki" -...

ADVERTISING FIGURE OF
SCOOP ICE CREAM - MINT

Article number:
F113d
Product description:
Advertising ice cream in mint color on a...

https://my3dform.com/product/mis-d-h-45cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+D+H-45cm
https://my3dform.com/product/large-crocodile-figure-mint-green/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Crocodile+Figure+-+Mint+Green
https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-golden-wild-boar/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life-Size+Golden+Wild+Boar
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-sitting-lion-figure-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Sitting+Lion+Figure+-+Gold
https://my3dform.com/product/monochromatic-geometric-lion-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Monochromatic+Geometric+Lion+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/artistic-figure-large-modern-lion-metallic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Artistic+Figure+Large+Modern+Lion+-+Metallic
https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-rolex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+Rolex
https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+Pop+ART
https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-graffiti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+Graffiti
https://my3dform.com/product/small-sitting-bear-mosaic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Sitting+Bear+-+Mosaic
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-large-french-bulldog-figurine-juki-green/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Large+French+Bulldog+Figurine+%22Juki%22+-+Green
https://my3dform.com/product/advertising-figure-of-scoop-ice-cream-mint/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Advertising+Figure+of+Scoop+Ice+Cream+-+Mint
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ADVERTISING FIGURE OF
SCOOP ICE CREAM - PINK

Article number:
F113d
Product description:
Advertising ice cream in pink color on a...

DOG LARGE BULLDOG
FIGURINE WITH TIE AND
GLASSES - SMARTIE

Article Number:
B1-5-12
Product Description:
Large Bulldog Figurine with Tie and
Glasses,...

LARGE REALISTIC BOXING
GLOVE FIGURE - ITALY

Article Number:
Large Boxing Glove - Italy
Product Description:
Unique large boxing glove...

SMALL BULLDOG WITH TIE AND
GLASSES - GOLD

Numer artykułu:B1-6-4
Opis produktu:Small Bulldog with Tie and
Glasses -...

MEDIUM BULLDOG FIGURE
WITH TIE AND GLASSES - BLUE
SKY

Article Number:
B1-28-6
Product Description:
Large bulldog figure with tie and glasses -
blue...

MEDIUM BULLDOG FIGURE
WITH TIE AND GLASSES -
BLACK AND WHITE

Article Number:
B1-28-5
Product Description:
Large bulldog figure with tie and glasses -...

DOG MEDIUM FIGURE OF
BULLDOG WITH TIE AND
GLASSES - LOGO

Article Number:
B1-28-4
Product Description:
Large bulldog figure with tie and glasses,...

DOG MEDIUM FIGURE OF
BULLDOG WITH TIE AND
GLASSES – NO.5

Article Number:B1-28-3
Product Description:
Large bulldog figure with tie and glasses,...

DOG MEDIUM FIGURE OF
BULLDOG WITH TIE AND
GLASSES – NO.5 BLACK

Article Number:B1-28-2
Product Description:
Large bulldog figure with tie and glasses,...

3D FIGURE - LIFE-SIZE
ELEPHANT

Article Number:
F052.
Product Description:
Large elephant made of glass laminate in
natural...

CACTUS 180 CM - BLACK TRASH

Article Number:
K3-1-9
Product Description:
Cactus 180 cm - black trash...

CACTUS 180 CM - WHITE TRASH

Article Number:
K3-1-8
Product Description:
Cactus 180 cm - white trash...

https://my3dform.com/product/advertising-figure-of-scoop-ice-cream-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Advertising+Figure+of+Scoop+Ice+Cream+-+Pink
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-large-bulldog-figurine-with-tie-and-glasses-smartie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Large+Bulldog+Figurine+with+Tie+and+Glasses+-+Smartie
https://my3dform.com/product/large-realistic-boxing-glove-figure-italy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Realistic+Boxing+Glove+Figure+-+Italy
https://my3dform.com/product/small-bulldog-with-tie-and-glasses-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Bulldog+with+Tie+and+Glasses+-+Gold
https://my3dform.com/product/medium-bulldog-figure-with-tie-and-glasses-blue-sky/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium+Bulldog+Figure+with+Tie+and+Glasses+-+Blue+Sky
https://my3dform.com/product/medium-bulldog-figure-with-tie-and-glasses-black-and-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium+Bulldog+Figure+with+Tie+and+Glasses+-+Black+and+White
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-medium-figure-of-bulldog-with-tie-and-glasses-logo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Medium+Figure+of+Bulldog+with+Tie+and+Glasses+-+Logo
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-medium-figure-of-bulldog-with-tie-and-glasses-no-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Medium+Figure+of+Bulldog+with+Tie+and+Glasses+%E2%80%93+No.5
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-medium-figure-of-bulldog-with-tie-and-glasses-no-5-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Medium+Figure+of+Bulldog+with+Tie+and+Glasses+%E2%80%93+No.5+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/3d-figure-life-size-elephant/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+Figure+-+Life-Size+Elephant
https://my3dform.com/product/cactus-180-cm-black-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+CM+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/cactus-180-cm-white-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+CM+-+White+Trash
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LARGE STANDING LION FIGURE
- BLACK TRASH

Item Number: S93-6 Product Description:
Standing Lion - Black Trash H - 125cm L -
185cm...

LARGE STANDING LION FIGURE
- GOLD

Article Number:
S93-5
Product Description:
Standing Lion - Gold
H- 125cm L -...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM - GOLD
VERSION

Article Number:Giraffe figure 230cm
Product Description:Large giraffe 230cm
gold...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM PATINA
VERSION

Article number: Giraffe figure 230cm
Product description: Large giraffe 230cm
patina version...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM BLACK
VERSION

Article number: Giraffe figure 230cm
Product description: Large giraffe 230cm
black version...

3D FIGURE MADE OF LAMINATE
- LIFE-SIZE HIPPOPOTAMUS -
TRASH

Article number:
GC209
Product description:
3D Figure - Life-size hippopotamus made in
the...

STANDING BEAR - INDUSTRIAL
THEME

Article number:
M2-2-4
Product description:
Standing bear figurine made using the
vinyl...

LARGE GEOMETRIC GIRAFFE
FIGURE MADE OF LAMINATE -
GOLD/BLACK

Article Number:S39
Product Description:Large geometric giraffe
figure made of laminate -...

LARGE 3D FIGURE - GIRAFFE
WITH GREEN SPOTS

Article Number:GF062
Product Description:
Large figure - giraffe in a classic style with
green...

LARGE GREYHOUND DOG
FIGURE - TRASH

Article Number:
Greyhound XL
Product Description:
Large greyhound dog figure in a trash...

3D DECORATIVE FIGURE -
LARGE WHITE DEER

Article Number:F006
Product Description:Life-size deer crafted in
white color.
Material:PWS...

3D DECORATIVE FIGURE -
LARGE DEER IN NATURAL
COLORATION

Article Number:
F006
Product Description:
Life-size deer made in natural...

https://my3dform.com/product/large-standing-lion-figure-black-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Standing+Lion+Figure+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-standing-lion-figure-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Standing+Lion+Figure+-+Gold
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-gold-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230CM+-+Gold+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-patina-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230CM+Patina+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-black-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Giraffe+230CM+Black+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/3d-figure-made-of-laminate-life-size-hippopotamus-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+Figure+Made+of+Laminate+-+Life-Size+Hippopotamus+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/standing-bear-industrial-theme/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Bear+-+Industrial+Theme
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-giraffe-figure-made-of-laminate-gold-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Geometric+Giraffe+Figure+Made+of+Laminate+-+Gold%2FBlack
https://my3dform.com/product/large-3d-figure-giraffe-with-green-spots/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+3D+Figure+-+Giraffe+with+Green+Spots
https://my3dform.com/product/large-greyhound-dog-figure-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Greyhound+Dog+Figure+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/3d-decorative-figure-large-white-deer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+Decorative+Figure+-+Large+White+Deer
https://my3dform.com/product/3d-decorative-figure-large-deer-in-natural-coloration/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+Decorative+Figure+-+Large+Deer+in+Natural+Coloration
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LIFE-SIZE BISON / EUROPEAN
BISON FIGURE

Article Number:Bison/European Bison with
Fur
Product Description:Life-size figure of a...

EXCLUSIVE LION FIGURE -
MATTE BLACK

Article number: LewPGblack Product
description: Exclusive figure of a walking lion
with a long...

LARGE SITTING TEDDY BEAR -
WISH

Item number: M2-5-8 Product description:
Large sitting teddy bear, hand-painted.
Material: PWS...

ADVERTISING FIGURE
CHURROS

Article Number:
Churros
Product Description:
Material:
Glass laminate PWS
Size:
H -...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE SMALL
STANDING CAT - TRASH

Article number:C094a
Product description:Small decorative cat
figure - in the trash...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE SMALL
STANDING CAT - T

Article number:
C094a
Product description:
Small decorative cat figure - version made in
T...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE SMALL
STANDING CAT - COMICS

Article number:C094a
Product description:Small decorative cat
figure - crafted using a...

STANDING FRENCH BULLDOG
FIGURINE - TRASH

Article Number:
C200
Product Description:
Small standing bulldog model - trash...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
FRENCH BULLDOG - COMICS

Article Number:
C200s
Product Description:
Decorative French Bulldog Figurine -
Comics...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
FRENCH BULLDOG - TRASH

Article Number:C200s
Product Description:Decorative French
Bulldog Figurine - motif...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
FRENCH BULLDOG - LV

Article Number:C200s
Product Description:Decorative French
Bulldog Figurine - motif...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
FRENCH BULLDOG - H

Item Number:
C200s
Product Description:
Decorative French Bulldog Figurine - motif...

https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-bison-european-bison-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life-Size+Bison+%2F+European+Bison+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/exclusive-lion-figure-matte-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Exclusive+Lion+Figure+-+Matte+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/large-sitting-teddy-bear-wish/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Teddy+Bear+-+Wish
https://my3dform.com/product/advertising-figure-churros/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Advertising+Figure+Churros
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-small-standing-cat-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Small+Standing+Cat+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-small-standing-cat-t/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Small+Standing+Cat+-+T
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-small-standing-cat-comics/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+Small+Standing+Cat+-+Comics
https://my3dform.com/product/standing-french-bulldog-figurine-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+French+Bulldog+Figurine+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-french-bulldog-comics/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+French+Bulldog+-+Comics
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-french-bulldog-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+French+Bulldog+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-french-bulldog-figurine-lv/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+French+Bulldog+-+LV
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-french-bulldog-h/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+French+Bulldog+-+H
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DECORATIVE FIGURINE
FRENCH BULLDOG - CC

Article Number:C200s
Product Description:Decorative French
Bulldog Figurine - motif...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE
FRENCH BULLDOG - T

Article Number:C200s
Product Description:Decorative Figurine
French Bulldog - motif...

LARGE REALISTIC BOXING
GLOVE FIGURE

Article Number:Large Boxing Glove - Bronze
Product Description:Unique large boxing
glove figure...

DECORATIVE FIGURE XXL
EASTER EGG

Article Number:JajkaWielkanocneXXL
Product Description:Large decorative Easter
egg figure
The...

DECORATIVE XXL EASTER EGG
FIGURE – SQUARE BASE

Article Number: JajkaWielkanocneXXLb
Product Description: Large decorative Easter
egg figure on...

GOLDEN EASTER EGGS -
FESTIVE DECORATION

Numer artykułu:
JajkaWielkanocneGold
Opis produktu:
promocyjne reklamowe złote jajka na...

DECORATION LARGE EASTER
EGG 3D FIGURE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

CHROME BANANA

Article Number:
Chrome Banana
Product Description:
Luxury Banana Figure Made by Wrapping
with...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE - COLORFUL ZEBRA

Article Number:
F041 - Zebra
Product Description:
Large life-size hand-painted giraffe figure...

SMALL FIGURE GEOMETRIC
GIRAFFE PINK

Article Number:
140GeometricGiraffe
Product Description:
Pink Geometric...

DECORATIVE 3D FIGURE - BIG
RED DEER

Article Number:
F006 Red
Product Description:
Life-size Deer
Material:
Glass Laminate...

LARGE BLUE ROOSTER FIGURE

Article Number: Rooster - Blue Product
Description: Large Rooster Figure in Blue
Version - Matte...

https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-french-bulldog-cc/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+French+Bulldog+-+CC
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-french-bulldog-t/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figurine+French+Bulldog+-+T
https://my3dform.com/product/large-realistic-boxing-glove-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Realistic+Boxing+Glove+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-xxl-easter-egg/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+XXL+Easter+Egg
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-xxl-easter-egg-figure-square-base/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+XXL+Easter+Egg+Figure+%E2%80%93+Square+Base
https://my3dform.com/product/golden-easter-eggs-festive-decoration/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Golden+Easter+Eggs+-+Festive+Decoration
https://my3dform.com/product/decoration-large-easter-egg-3d-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decoration+Large+Easter+Egg+3D+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/chrome-banana/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Chrome+Banana
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figure-colorful-zebra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Life-Size+Giraffe+Figure+-+Colorful+Zebra
https://my3dform.com/product/small-figure-geometric-giraffe-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Figure+Geometric+Giraffe+Pink
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-3d-figure-big-red-deer/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+3D+Figure+-+Big+Red+Deer
https://my3dform.com/product/large-blue-rooster-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Blue+Rooster+Figure
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GORILLA TONO SQUARE XL -
HEART

Article Number:
G1-11-6
Product Description:
Gorilla Tono Square XL - Matte black with
red...

XL FISH WITH COLORFUL
STRIPES - MOTIF 2

Article Number:
R1-1-4
Product Description:
XL Fish - colorful stripes motif...

XL FISH IN COLORFUL STRIPES -
MOTIF 1

Article Number:
R1-1-3
Product Description:
XL Fish - colorful stripes
Material:
Polyester...

XL WHITE TRASH FISH

Article Number:
R1-1-9
Product Description:
XL Fish designed in White Trash...

XL BLACK TRASH FISH

Article number:
R1-1-8
Product Description:
XL Fish designed in Black Trash...

LARGE DECORATIVE FIGURE
BALLOON DOG - METALLIC
PURPLE

Article number:B2-1-9
Product description:Balloon dog large
decorative figure in metallic...

LARGE BALLOON DOG
DECORATIVE FIGURE - PINK

Article Number:
B2-1-10
Product Description:
Large Balloon Dog Figure
Material:
PWS Glass...

MEDIUM BULLDOG FIGURE
WITH TIE AND GLASSES -
LOONEY TUNES

Article Number:
B1-28-5
Product Description:
Dog figure with tie and glasses. Hand-
painted...

911 CAR DOORS - MOTIF 7

Article Number:
Theme 7
Product Description:
911 car doors - made using foil wrapping...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM -
SMARTIE VERSION

Article Number:
Giraffe Figure 230cm
Product Description:
Large giraffe 230cm hand-painted in...

CACTUS 180 CM - PINK

Article Number:
K3-1-7
Product Description:
Cactus 180 cm - Pink
Material:
Glass laminate...

CACTUS 180 CM - RED

Article number:
K3-1-6
Product description:
Cactus 180 cm - red
Material:
Glass laminate...

https://my3dform.com/product/gorilla-tono-square-xl-heart/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+Square+Xl+-+Heart
https://my3dform.com/product/xl-fish-with-colorful-stripes-motif-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=XL+Fish+with+Colorful+Stripes+-+Motif+2
https://my3dform.com/product/xl-fish-in-colorful-stripes-motif-1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=XL+Fish+in+Colorful+Stripes+-+Motif+1
https://my3dform.com/product/xl-white-trash-fish/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=XL+White+Trash+Fish
https://my3dform.com/product/xl-black-trash-fish/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=XL+Black+Trash+Fish
https://my3dform.com/product/large-decorative-figure-balloon-dog-metallic-purple/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Decorative+Figure+Balloon+Dog+-+Metallic+Purple
https://my3dform.com/product/large-balloon-dog-decorative-figure-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Balloon+Dog+Decorative+Figure+-+Pink
https://my3dform.com/product/medium-bulldog-figure-with-tie-and-glasses-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium+Bulldog+Figure+with+Tie+and+Glasses+-+Looney+Tunes
https://my3dform.com/product/911-car-doors-motif-7/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=911+car+doors+-+motif+7
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-zyrafa-230cm-wersja-smarcie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+giraffe+230cm+-+smartie+version
https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-180-cm-rozowy-kopia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+cm+-+Pink
https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-180-cm-czerwony-kopia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+cm+-+Red
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CACTUS 180 CM - GREEN PEARL
MONOCHROME

Article Number:
K3-1-5
Product Description:
Cactus 180 cm - pearl green
Material:
Glass...

NATURAL SIZE BISON FIGURINE

Article number:
Bison/Buffalo with fur

Product description:
Life-sized figure of a black...

LARGE DECORATIVE ROOSTER
FIGURE IN THREE COLORS H-
190CM

Article number:

Product description:
Large decorative figure of a rooster in blue,
red, and...

DOG FIGURE BULLDOG WITH
TIE AND GLASSES - CH BLACK

Article number:
B1-28-1

Product description:
Large figure of a bulldog with a tie and
glasses,...

BULLDOG DOG WITH CAP -
MATTE WITH GOLDEN LOGO

Article number:
B1-1-8

Product description:
Bulldog with Cap - Matte, adorned with
golden...

DUŻY GORYL Z BECZKĄ -
TRASH

Numer artykułu:

G1-5-7

Opis produktu:

Duży goryl z beczką -...

LARGE FIGURE OF A WHITE
BOXER GORILLA

Article Number:
G1-1-4
Product Description:
Boxing Gorilla Large Figure - 1 color.
Finish: 1...

LARGE FIGURE OF A DOLL IN
STRIPES

Article Number:
Doll in Stripes
Product Description:
Large figure of a hand-painted doll in...

LARGE HULK FIGURE

Article Number:
Hulk
Product Description:
Large Hulk Figure on a base made of...

BALLOON DOG - LARGE
DECORATIVE FIGURE - WHITE
TRASH

Article Number:
B2-1-7
Product Description:
Balloon Dog - Large Black Decorative Figure
in...

BALLOON DOG - LARGE
DECORATIVE FIGURE - BLACK

Article Number:
B2-1-6
Product Description:
Balloon Dog - Large Black Decorative...

LARGE GORILLA BLACK TRASH

Article number:
G1-1-5

Product description:
Large Gorilla figure in black trash...

https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-180-cm-jeden-kolor-perla-zielona/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+cm+-+Green+Pearl+Monochrome
https://my3dform.com/product/naturalnej-wielkosc-i-figura-bizona/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Natural+Size+Bison+Figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-dekoracyjna-koguta-w-trzech-kolorach-h-190cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+decorative+rooster+figure+in+three+colors+H-+190cm
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-ch-czarna-kopia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+figure+bulldog+with+tie+and+glasses+-+CH+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-z-czapka-matowy-ze-zlotym-kopia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+dog+with+Cap+-+Matte+with+Golden+Logo
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-goryl-z-beczka-trash-multicolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Du%C5%BCy+goryl+z+beczk%C4%85+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-of-a-white-boxer-gorilla/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+white+boxer+gorilla
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-of-a-doll-in-stripes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+doll+in+stripes
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-naturalnej-wielkosci-przedstawiajaca-hulka/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Hulk+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/balonowy-pies-figura-dekoracyjna-multicolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+Dog+-+Large+Decorative+Figure+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-ozdobna-balonowego-czarnego-psa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+Dog+-+Large+Decorative+Figure+-+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-goryl-black-trash-lakierowany/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+gorilla+black+trash
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GOLDEN HORSE

Article Number:
F039
Product Description:
Life-size Golden Horse. Ideal for amusement
parks...

LARGE PINK TRASH CAT

Article number:
C094XLS TRASH

Product description:
Large cat in pink trash...

LARGE SITTING BEAR - SWEET
THEME

Numer artykułu:
M2-5-4
Opis produktu:
Duży siedzący miś z motywem sweet,
wytworzony...

DECORATIVE FIGURE LARGE
SNAIL - PATINA

Article Number:
S1-2-2
Product Description:
Large Decorative Figure Snail -...

DECORATIVE FIGURE LARGE
SNAIL - TRASH

Article Number:S1-2-1
Product Description:Large Decorative Figure
Snail - Trash
Material:Glass...

GRAFFITI-THEMED SPRAY

Article number:
S3-1-2

Product description:
Large spray painted with a graffiti motif....

LOONEY TUNES-THEMED
SPRAY

Article number:
S3-1-1

Product description:
Large spray painted artwork in Looney
Tunes motif....

LARGE CAN RED BULL - LIPS

Article number:
P1-3-3

Product description:
Large Red Bull Can - Lips

Material:
Glass laminate...

GORILLA TONO SQUARE XL -
SMARTIE

Article number:
G1-11-5

Product description:
Gorilla Tono square XL - Hand-painted...

LARGE BULLDOG FIGURE WITH
A TIE AND GLASSES - IN A NAVY
JACKET

Article number:
B1-5-11

Product description:
Large figure of a bulldog with a tie and
glasses,...

LARGE FIGURE OF A BULLDOG
WITH A TIE AND GLASSES -
NO.5 BLACK

Article number:
B1-5-10

Product description:
Large figure of a bulldog with a tie and
glasses,...

NATURAL STANDING TIGER -
GRAY

Article number:
S94

Product description:
Natural standing tiger - grey

Material:
Glass...

https://my3dform.com/product/golden-horse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Golden+horse
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-kot-w-rozowym-trashu/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Pink+Trash+Cat
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-siedzacy-mis-motyw-sweet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Bear+-+Sweet+Theme
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-large-snail-patina/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Large+Snail+-+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figure-large-snail-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Figure+Large+Snail+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-spray-graffiti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Graffiti-themed+spray
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-spray-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Looney+Tunes-themed+spray
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-puszka-red-bull-motyw-z-ustami/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Can+Red+Bull+-+Lips
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-kwadrat-xl-smartie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+Square+XL+-+Smartie
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-w-marynarce/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+bulldog+figure+with+a+tie+and+glasses+-+In+a+navy+jacket
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-no-5-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+bulldog+with+a+tie+and+glasses+-+No.5+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/naturalny-tygrys-stojacy-szary/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Natural+Standing+Tiger+-+Gray
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DECORATIVE 3D FLAMINGO
FIGURE - CHROMED

Article Number:
F2-1-3
Product Description:
Decorative flamingo figure - chrome...

LARGE DECORATIVE FIGURE
SNAIL - SMARTIE

Article number:
S1-1-2
Product description:
Large Decorative Figure Snail -...

LARGE DECORATIVE SNAIL
FIGURE - TRASH

Article Number:
S1-1-1
Product Description:
Large Decorative Snail -...

BEAR H-31 CM WITH A TIGER-
THEMED SPIKED COLLAR

Article number:
M2-3-18

Product description:
31cm teddy bear with a silver spiked collar
and...

DOG BULLDOG WITH CAP - RED

Article number:
B1-1-2

Product description:
Bulldog with Cap - Red with black...

STANDING BOXER DOG L -
CARTOON

Article Number:
B1-C198b
Product Description:
Standing Boxer L - decorated with cartoon...

COLORFUL LIFE-SIZE STATUE
OF A HORSE BLACK TRASH

Article number:
F039tr
Product description:
Colorful life-size statue of a horse - black...

BLACK GORILLA XL - SILVER
TRASH

Article number:
G1-2-1

Product description:
Black gorilla XL - silver...

BLACK GORILLA L - SILVER
TRASH

Article number:
G1-3-1

Product description:
Black gorilla L - silver trash

Material:
Polyester...

BLACK GORILLA XL - GOLDEN
TRASH

Article number:
G1-2-1

Product description:
Black gorilla XL - golden...

BLACK GORILLA L - GOLDEN
TRASH

Article number:
G1-3-2

Product description:
Black gorilla L - golden trash

Material:
Polyester...

DECORATIVE FIGURINE SILVER
STORMTROOPER MOUSE

Article Number:
Silver Stormtrooper
Product Description:
Decorative Stormtrooper Mouse...

https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-3d-flamingo-figure-chromed/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+3D+flamingo+figure+-+chromed
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-dekoracyjna-slimak-smartie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Decorative+Figure+Snail+-+Smartie
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-dekoracyjna-slimak-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Decorative+Snail+Figure+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-z-obroza-z-kolcami-motyw-tygrysa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+with+a+tiger-themed+spiked+collar
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-z-czapka-czerwony/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+with+Cap+-+Red
https://my3dform.com/product/stojacy-boxer-l-kreskowka/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Boxer+Dog+L+-+Cartoon
https://my3dform.com/product/colorful-life-size-statue-of-a-horse-black-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Colorful+life-size+statue+of+a+horse+black+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/czarny-goryl-xl-srebrny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+Gorilla+XL+-+Silver+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/czarny-goryl-l-srebrny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+Gorilla+L+-+Silver+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/czarny-goryl-xl-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+Gorilla+XL+-+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/czarny-goryl-l-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+Gorilla+L+-+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-figurine-stormtrooper-mouse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+figurine+Silver+Stormtrooper+Mouse
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BALLOON DOG - LARGE
DECORATIVE FIGURE - BLUE

Article Number:
B2-1-2
Product Description:
Balloon Dog - Large Decorative...

LARGE GORILLA FIGURE WITH
BARREL WITH LV LOGO

Article Number:
G1-5-1
Product Description:
Large, red gorilla figure with...

LARGE BULLDOG FIGURE WITH
A TIE AND GLASSES - PATCHY

Article number:
B1-5-1

Product description:
Large bulldog figure with a tie and glasses -
...

LARGE FIGURE BLUE FRENCH
BULLDOG "JUKI" - GOLDEN
TRASH VERSION

Article number:
B1-4-2

Product description:
Large figure of a French blue bulldog "Juki"
in a...

LARGE FIGURE OF A WALKING
TURTLE - GOLD PATINA

Article Number:
Z2-2-2
Product Description:
Large figure of a walking turtle - gold...

LARGE GORILLA FIGURE WITH
GOLDEN TRASH BARREL

Article Number:
G1-5-3
Product Description:
Large black gorilla in golden trash version
with...

LARGE BALLOON DOG - SILVER
CHROME

article number:
B2-1-5

Product description:
Large balloon dog - silver chrome

...

LARGE WALKING TURTLE
FIGURE - TRASH

Article Number:
Z2-2-3
Product Description:
Large walking turtle figure - Trash
H- 63cm...

DOG BULLDOG WITH CAP -
MATTE WITH CHROME

Article number: B1-1-3
Product description: Bulldog with Cap -
Matte, adorned with silver...

DOG BULLDOG WITH CAP -
MATTE

Article number: B1-1-4
Product description: Bulldog with Cap -
Matte, adorned
Material: Glass...

LARGE SITTING BEAR -
INDUSTRIAL THEME

Article number:
M2-5-5

Product description:
Large sitting bear with an industrial theme,...

BEAR STANDING LOONEY
TUNES

article number:
M2-2-1

Product description:
standing bear-Looney Tunes, hand-painted...

https://my3dform.com/product/balloon-dog-large-decorative-figure-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+Dog+-+Large+Decorative+Figure+-+Blue
https://my3dform.com/product/large-gorilla-figure-with-barrel-with-lv-logo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+gorilla+figure+with+barrel+with+LV+logo
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-laty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+bulldog+figure+with+a+tie+and+glasses+-+Patchy
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-niebieski-bulldog-francuski-juki-wersja-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+blue+French+bulldog+%22Juki%22+-+golden+trash+version
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-of-a-walking-turtle-gold-patina/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+walking+turtle+-+Gold+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/large-gorilla-figure-with-golden-trash-barrel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+gorilla+figure+with+golden+trash+barrel
https://my3dform.com/product/large-balloon-dog-silver-chrome/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+balloon+dog+-+silver+chrome
https://my3dform.com/product/large-walking-turtle-figure-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Walking+Turtle+Figure+-+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-z-czapka-matowy-ze-srebrem/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+with+Cap+-+Matte+with+Chrome
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-z-czapka-matowy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+with+Cap+-+Matte
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-siedzacy-mis-motyw-industrial-kopia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Bear+-+Industrial+Theme
https://my3dform.com/product/bear-standing-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+standing+looney+tunes
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LARGE LIFE-SIZED GIRAFFE
FIGURE - MONDRIAN

Article number:
F041 - Mondrian
Product description:
Large life-sized giraffe figure -...

LARGE LIFE-SIZED GIRAFFE
FIGURE - RED

Article number:
F041 - red
Product description:
Large life-sized giraffe figure -...

A LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE - SMARTIE

Article Number:
F041 - Smartie
Product Description:
Large life-size giraffe figure,...

LARGE FIGURE OF A BULLDOG
WITH A TIE AND GLASSES -
LOGO

Article number:
B1-5-2

Product description:
Large figure of a bulldog with a tie and
glasses,...

LARGE FIGURE OF A BULLDOG
WITH A TIE AND GLASSES -
NO.5

Article number:
B1-5-3

Product description:
Large figure of a bulldog with a tie and
glasses,...

DONKEY KONG - RED SAILOR

Article number:
G1-14-1

Product description:
Donkey Kong - sailor in red version

Material:...

PIES DUŻA FIGURA BULLDOGA
Z KRAWATEM W OKULARACH –
KINGA

Numer artykułu:
B1-5-4

Opis produktu:
Duża figura bulldoga z krawatem w
okularach,...

PIES DUŻA FIGURA BULLDOGA
Z KRAWATEM W OKULARACH –
LOONEY TUNES

Numer artykułu:
B1-5-5

Opis produktu:
Duża figura bulldoga z krawatem w
okularach,...

THE LARGE FIGURE WHITE
GREYHOUND

Article Number:
XL Greyhound
Product Description:
Large white greyhound...

LARGE BLACK GREYHOUND
DOG FIGURE RLX

Article Number:
Greyhound XL Rlx
Product Description:
Large black greyhound dog figure with...

STANDING LION - GOLD PATINA

Article number:
s93-2
Product description:
Standing lion - patina
H- 125cm L -...

COW WITH PICASSO MOTIF

Article number:
K1-1-2
Product description:
Life-size cow with Picasso...

https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-sized-giraffe-figure-mondrian/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+life-sized+giraffe+figure+-+Mondrian
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-sized-giraffe-figure-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+life-sized+giraffe+figure+-+red
https://my3dform.com/product/a-large-life-size-giraffe-figure-smartie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=A+large+life-size+giraffe+figure+-+Smartie
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-logo/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+bulldog+with+a+tie+and+glasses+-+Logo
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-no-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+bulldog+with+a+tie+and+glasses+-+No.5
https://my3dform.com/product/donkey-kong-marynarz-czerwony/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Donkey+Kong+-+Red+Sailor
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-kinga/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=PIES+Du%C5%BCa+figura+bulldoga+z+krawatem+w+okularach+%E2%80%93+Kinga
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pies+Du%C5%BCa+figura+bulldoga+z+krawatem+w+okularach+%E2%80%93+Looney+Tunes
https://my3dform.com/product/big-figure-white-greyhound-dog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=The+large+figure+white+greyhound
https://my3dform.com/product/big-figure-black-dog-greyhound-rlx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+black+greyhound+dog+figure+RLX
https://my3dform.com/product/lew-stojacy-patyna-zlota/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Lion+-+Gold+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/naturalnej-wielkosci-krowa-z-motywem-picasso/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cow+with+Picasso+motif
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DONKEY KONG - KINGA

Numer artykułu:
G1-14-5

Opis produktu:
Donkey Kong - Kinga z motywem Garfielda
i...

LARGE CAN RED BULL - KINGA

Article number:
P1-3-2

Product description:
Large Red Bull Can - Kinga

Material:
Glass...

LARGE SITTING BEAR - INDIAN
THEME

Article number:
M2-5-6

Product description:
Large sitting bear with an India theme,
made using...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM WHITE
VERSION

Article Number:
Giraffe Figure 230cm
Product Description:
Large giraffe 230cm white...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM COLOR
ZEBRA

article number:
Figure Giraffe 230cm

Product description:
Large giraffe 230cm white,...

LARGE FIGURE OF A BULLDOG
WITH A TIE AND GLASSES -
SMARTIE VERSION

Article number:
B1-5-6

Product description:
Large figure of a bulldog with a tie and
glasses,...

BEAR H-31 CM WITH SPIKED
COLLAR SILVER VERSION

Article number:
M2-3-16

Product description:
31cm teddy bear with a silver-colored
chrome...

BEAR H-31 CM WITH SPIKED
COLLAR IN GOLD VERSION

Article number:
M2-3-15

Product description:
31cm teddy bear with a gold-colored chrome
spike...

BEAR H-31 CM WITH SPIKED
COLLAR IN RED VERSION

Article number:
M2-3-17

Product description:
31cm teddy bear with a red chrome
studded...

GORILLA XXL 180CM POP-ART
VERSION - COMIC

Article number:
G1-1-1

Product description:
Large XXL gorilla hand-painted in Pop-Art
version -...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM PATCH
VERSION

article number:
Figure Giraffe 230cm

Product description:
Large giraffe 230cm white...

LARGE GIRAFFE 230CM PINK
VERSION

article number:
Figure Giraffe 230cm

Product description:
Large giraffe 230cm pink...

https://my3dform.com/product/donkey-kong-kinga/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Donkey+Kong+-+Kinga
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-puszka-red-bull-kinga/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Can+Red+Bull+-+Kinga
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-mis-siedzacy-oklejany-motyw-india/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Bear+-+Indian+Theme
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-zyrafa-230cm-wersja-biala/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+giraffe+230cm+white+version
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-color-zebra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+giraffe+230cm+color+zebra
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-wesja-smartie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+bulldog+with+a+tie+and+glasses+-+smartie+version
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-z-obroza-z-kolcami-wersja-srebrna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+with+spiked+collar+silver+version
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-z-obroza-z-kolcami-wersja-zlota/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+with+spiked+collar+in+gold+version
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-31cm-z-obroza-z-kolcami/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+with+spiked+collar+in+red+version
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-xxl-180cm-wersja-pop-art-komiks/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+XXL+180cm+Pop-Art+version+-+comic
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-patch-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+giraffe+230cm+patch+version
https://my3dform.com/product/large-giraffe-230cm-pink-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+giraffe+230cm+pink+version
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ENGLISH BULLDOG
DECORATIVE FIGURE -
MONOCHROME VERSION

Article number:
B1-C197xl

Product description:
Decorative figure of English Bulldog - black...

FIBERGLASS RHINO LIFE SIZE
FIGURE

Article number:
f086

Description:
Fiberglass rhino life size figure.
...

LARGE WALKING TURTLE
FIGURE - SMARTIES

Article Number:
Turtle - Smarties
Product Description:
Large walking turtle figure -...

RYBA XL - BIAŁY SPLASH

Numer artykułu:
R1-1-2

Opis produktu:
Ryba XL - biały splash

Materiał:
Laminat...

RYBA XL - CZARNY SPLASH

Numer artykułu:
R1-1-1

Opis produktu:
Ryba XL - czarny splash

Materiał:
Laminat...

LARGE LIFE-SIZED GIRAFFE
FIGURE - SEAFOAM

Article Number:
F041 - seafoam

Product Description:
Large life-sized giraffe...

BOXER GORILLA

Product description:
Boxing gorilla - 1 color.
Finish: 1 color + varnish...

LARGE FIGURE OF A BULLDOG
WITH A TIE AND GLASSES -
BLUE SKY

Article number:
B1-5-7

Product description:
Large figure of a bulldog with a tie and
glasses -...

DONKEY KONG - BLACK MATE

Article number:
G1-14-2

Product description:
Donkey Kong - black matte

Material: Glass...

DONKEY KONG - SAILOR

Article number:
G1-14-3

Product description:
Donkey Kong - sailor

Material: Glass laminate...

LARGE FIGURE OF FRENCH
BULLDOG - PINK

Article number:
B1-17-1 PinkF098
Product description:
Large figure of French...

LARGE FIGURE OF A FRENCH
BULLDOG - RED

Article number:
B1-17-1 RedF098
Product description:
Large figure of a French...

https://my3dform.com/product/figura-dekoracyjna-buldog-angielski-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=English+Bulldog+Decorative+Figure+-+Monochrome+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-rhino-life-size-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+rhino+life+size+figure
https://my3dform.com/product/large-walking-turtle-figure-smarties/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+walking+turtle+figure+-+smarties
https://my3dform.com/product/ryba-xl-bialy-splash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Ryba+XL+-+bia%C5%82y+splash
https://my3dform.com/product/ryba-xl-czarny-splash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Ryba+XL+-+czarny+splash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-sized-giraffe-figure-seafoam/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+life-sized+giraffe+figure+-+seafoam
https://my3dform.com/product/boxer-gorilla/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Boxer+Gorilla
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-w-okularach-blue-sky/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+bulldog+with+a+tie+and+glasses+-+blue+sky
https://my3dform.com/product/donkey-kong-czarny-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Donkey+Kong+-+Black+Mate
https://my3dform.com/product/donkey-kong-marynarz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Donkey+Kong+-+Sailor
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-of-french-bulldog-pink/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+French+Bulldog+-+pink
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-of-a-french-bulldog-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+French+Bulldog+-+Red
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LARGE FIGURE OF A FRENCH
BULLDOG - YELLOW

Article number:
B1-17-1 YellowF098
Product description:
Large figure of a French...

LARGE FIGURE OF A FRENCH
BULLDOG

Article number:
B1-17-2F098
Product description:
Large figure of a French...

DECORATIVE FLAMINGO 3D
FIGURE - POP ART

Article number:
F2-1-2
Product description:
Decorative flamingo 3D figure - pop art
Includes...

BALLOON DOG - LARGE
DECORATIVE FIGURE - YELLOW

Article Number:
B2-1-3
Product Description:
Balloon Dog - Large Decorative...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
FIGURE - WHITE

Article number:
F041 - white
Product description:
Large life-size giraffe...

LIFE-SIZE HORSE - SILVER

Article number:
F039

Product description:
Life-size horse - silver

Material:
Glass laminate...

A LARGE GEOMETRIC GIRAFFE
FIGURE FROM LAMINATE -
ARLECCHINO

article number:
S39ar

Description:
A Large Geometric Giraffe Figure From
Laminate -...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 22CM -
WRAPPED MOTIF F

article number:
B1-13-16

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 22cm - wrapped motif...

PANDA G

Article number:
Panda G

Product description:
Panda G

Material:
Polyester resin -...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
CHERRY MONOGRAM

article number:
B1-14-23

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo 60cm - Cherry...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
COLORFUL MONOGRAM

article number:
B1-14-24

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo 60cm - Colorful...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
MONOGRAM

article number:
B1-14-25

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo 60cm - Monogram

...

https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-of-a-french-bulldog-yellow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+French+Bulldog+-+Yellow
https://my3dform.com/product/large-figure-of-a-french-bulldog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figure+of+a+French+Bulldog
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-flamingo-3d-figure-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+flamingo+3D+figure+-+pop+art
https://my3dform.com/product/balloon-dog-large-decorative-figure-yellow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+Dog+-+Large+Decorative+Figure+-+Yellow
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-figure-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+life-size+giraffe+figure+-+white
https://my3dform.com/product/kon-naturalnej-wielkosci-srebrny/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life-size+horse+-+silver
https://my3dform.com/product/a-large-geometric-giraffe-figure-from-laminate-arlecchino/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=A+Large+Geometric+Giraffe+Figure+From+Laminate+-+Arlecchino
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-22cm-wrapped-motif-f/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+dog+22cm+-+wrapped+motif+F
https://my3dform.com/product/panda-g/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Panda+G
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-cherry-monogram/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+cherry+monogram
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-colorful-monogram/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+colorful+monogram
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-monogram/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+monogram
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STANDING LION - SILVER
PATINA

Article number:
S93-1

Product description:
Standing lion - patina

H- 125cm L -...

LARGE LIFE-SIZE GIRAFFE
SCULPTURE - MODERN

Item Number:
F041 - modern
Product Description:
Large life-size giraffe...

NATURAL PATINA PANTHER
FIGURINE

Article number:
P2-1-4

Product description:
Life-sized standing panther - patina

Material:...

LARGE WALKING TURTLE
FIGURE - BLUE SMARTIE

Article Number: Z2-2-5 Product Description:
Large figure of a walking blue turtle
smartie....

LARGE WALKING TURTLE
FIGURINE.

Item number:
Z2-2-1

Product description:
Large walking turtle figurine

H- 63cm L-196cm W...

LARGE BOXER DOG FIGURINE -
MONOGRAM

Item Number: B1-C198xl
Product Description: Large Boxer dog
figurine - monogram
Material:...

FULL-SIZE HORSE -
MONOGRAM

Item Number: P74
Product Description: Full-size Horse -
Monogram
Material: Glass laminate...

WHITE PANTHER STANDING
NATURAL SIZE - GOLDEN
TRASH

Article number:
P2-1-5

Product description:
White Panther standing in natural
dimensions -...

3D BLACK PANTHER NATURAL
SIZE FIGURE - GOLDEN TRASH

Article number:
P2-1-6

Product description:
Black Panther standing in natural
dimensions -...

SITTING LION - GOLDEN MANE,
PAINTED

Article number:
S92

Product description:
Sitting lion - golden mane, painted

Material:
Glass...

STANDING LION - PATINA

Article number:
S93

Product description:
Standing lion - patina

Material:
Glass laminate...

BLACK STANDING TIGER -
GOLDEN TRASH

Article number:
S94

Product description:
Black tiger standing - golden trash

Material:
Glass...

https://my3dform.com/product/lew-stojacy-patyna-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Lion+-+Silver+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/large-life-size-giraffe-sculpture-modern/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+life-size+giraffe+sculpture+-+modern
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Natural+Patina+Panther+Figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/large-walking-turtle-figure-blue-smartie/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Walking+Turtle+Figure+-+Blue+Smartie
https://my3dform.com/product/large-walking-turtle-figurine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+walking+turtle+figurine.
https://my3dform.com/product/large-boxer-dog-figurine-monogram/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Boxer+dog+figurine+-+monogram
https://my3dform.com/product/full-size-horse-monogram/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Full-size+Horse+-+Monogram
https://my3dform.com/product/biala-pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=White+Panther+Standing+Natural+Size+-+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/czarna-pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+Black+Panther+Natural+Size+Figure+-+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/lew-siedzacy-zlota-grzywa-malowany/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Sitting+Lion+-+Golden+Mane%2C+Painted
https://my3dform.com/product/lew-stojacy-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Lion+-+patina
https://my3dform.com/product/czarny-tygrys-stojacy-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+standing+tiger+-+golden+trash
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GORILLA TONO SQUARE XL -
ONE COLOR

Article number:
G1-11-1

Product description:
Gorilla Tono square XL - one...

CACTUS 180 CM - GOLD

Article number:
K3-1-1
Product description:
Cactus 180 cm - gold
Material:
Glass laminate...

CACTUS 180 CM - SILVER

Article Number :
K3-1-2
Product Description :
Cactus 180 cm - silver
Material :
Laminat...

LARGE GNOME "FUCK YOU" -
PAINTED

Article number:
K2-1-1

Product description:
Large Gnome "Fuck You" - painted
Material: Glass...

WHITE HIPPO 40CM - GOLDEN
TRASH

Article number:
S86

Product description:
Hippo 40cm - white gold trash

Material:
Polyester...

BLACK HIPPO 40CM - GOLDEN
TRASH

Article number:
S87

Product description:
Hippo 40cm - black gold trash

Material:
Polyester...

WHITE GORILLA XS - GOLDEN
TRASH

Article number:
G1-4-1

Product description:
Gorilla XS - white gold trash

Material:
Polyester...

TURTLE IN HELMET WITH
MONOGRAM - GOLD

Article number:
Z2-1-7

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet with a monogram -...

BULLDOG JUKI L DOG - SITTING
ONE COLOR + STICKER

Article number:
B1-3-1

Product description:
Juki L - sitting one color +...

BARREL - WHITE TRASH

Article number:
S82

Description:
Barrel - White Trash

Material:
Metal

size:...

BARREL - BLACK TRASH

Article number:
B3-1-2

Product description:
Barrel - black...

SMALL STANDING ELEPHANT

Article number:
S3-3-1

Product description:
Small standing elephant

Material:
Polyester resin...

https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-kwadrat-xl-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+square+XL+-+one+color
https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-180-cm-zloty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+cm+-+gold
https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-180-cm-srebrny/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+cm+-+silver
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-krasnal-fuck-you-malowany/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Gnome+%22Fuck+You%22+-+painted
https://my3dform.com/product/hippo-40cm-bialo-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=White+Hippo+40cm+-+golden+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/hippo-40cm-czarno-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+Hippo+40cm+-+golden+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-xs-bialo-zloty-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=White+Gorilla+XS+-+Golden+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-z-monogramem-zloty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+Helmet+with+Monogram+-+Gold
https://my3dform.com/product/juki-l-siedzacy-jeden-kolor-naklejka/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Juki+L+Dog+-+Sitting+One+Color+%2B+Sticker
https://my3dform.com/product/barrel-white-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Barrel+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/beczka-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Barrel+-+black+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/maly-stojacy-slon/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+standing+elephant
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BULLDOG JUKI M DOG -
STANDING ONE COLOR +
STICKER

Article number:
B1-20-1

Product description:
Juki M - standing one color +...

MEDIUM BULLDOG WEARING
GLASSES TIE - BLACK TRASH

Article number:
B1-6-3

Product description:
Medium bulldog with glasses tie - black...

SMALL RED BULL CAN - POP
ART

Article number:
P1-2-1

Product description:
Red Bull can - Pop art

Material:
Polyester resin -...

SMALL BULLDOG TIE WITH
GLASSES - ONE COLOR

Article number:
B1-6-2

Product description:
Medium bulldog wearing glasses - one...

MEDIUM BULLDOG WEARING
GLASSES TIE - WHITE TRASH

Article number:
B1-6-1

Product description:
Medium bulldog with glasses tie - white...

GERMAN STANDING DOG -
BLACK TRASH

Article number:
B1-18-2

Product description:
Standing German Shepherd Dog - black...

GERMAN STANDING DOG -
WHITE TRASH

Article number:
B1-18-1

Product description:
German Shepherd standing - white...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
POP ART

Article number:
B1-12-6

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with Pop art...

GORILLA WITH A BARREL - OK

Article number:
G1-9-1

Product description:
Gorilla with barrel - OK

Material:
Polyester resin...

LARGE RED BULL CAN - POP
ART

Article number:
P1-3-1

Product description:
Red Bull can - Pop art

Material:
Polyester resin -...

BULLDOG USA XS DOG - ONE
COLOR

Article number:
B1-8-1

Product description:
Bulldog USA XS - one color

Material:
Polyester...

BULLDOG USA XS DOG COLLAR
- BLACK TRASH

Article number:
B1-8-2

Product description:
Bulldog USA XS - black trash

Material:
Polyester...

https://my3dform.com/product/juki-m-stojacy-jeden-kolor-naklejka/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Juki+M+Dog+-+Standing+One+Color+%2B+Sticker
https://my3dform.com/product/sredni-bulldog-krawat-w-okularach-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium+bulldog+wearing+glasses+tie+-+black+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/mala-puszka-red-bull-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Red+Bull+Can+-+Pop+Art
https://my3dform.com/product/maly-bulldog-krawat-w-okularach-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+bulldog+tie+with+glasses+-+one+color
https://my3dform.com/product/sredni-bulldog-krawat-w-okularach-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium+bulldog+wearing+glasses+tie+-+white+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-niemiecki-stojacy-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=German+Standing+Dog+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/dog-niemiecki-stojacy-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=German+Standing+Dog+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+Dog+-+Pop+Art
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-z-beczka-ok/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+with+a+Barrel+-+OK
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-puszka-red-bull-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Red+Bull+Can+-+Pop+Art
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-usa-xs-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+USA+XS+Dog+-+one+color
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-usa-xs-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+USA+XS+Dog+Collar+-+Black+Trash


 

Page: 37 Design

BULLDOG USA XS DOG - WHITE
TRASH

Article number:
B1-8-3

Product description:
Bulldog USA XS - white trash

Material:
Polyester...

STANDING BOXER DOG L -
GOLDEN PATINA

Article number:
B1-C198b
Product description:
Standing Boxer L - Golden...

STANDING DOG BOXER L -
SPLASH BLACK

Item number:
B1-C198b
Product description:
Standing Boxer L - Splash...

STANDING BOXER DOG L -
SPLASH WHITE

Article Number:
B1-C198b
Product Description:
Standing Boxer L - Splash...

BULLDOG USA XL DOG - BLACK
TRASH

Article number:
B1-7-2

Product description:
Bulldog USA XL - Black trash

Material:
Polyester...

BULLDOG USA XL DOG - WHITE
TRASH

Article number:
B1-7-1

Product description:
Bulldog USA XL - white trash

Material:
Polyester...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 55CM -
L

article number:
B1-12-1

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with pattern L

...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
COCO

article number:
B1-12-2

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with a Coco Chanel...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
LOUIS PARIS

article number:
B1-12-3

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with Louis Paris...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
MUSTACHE

article number:
B1-12-4

Product description:
Bulldog Avella wrapped in Mustache...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM -
VOGUE

article number:
B1-12-5

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with Vogue...

DOG BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM -
MATTE BLUE

article number:
B1-12-17

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 55cm - blue mat

...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-usa-xs-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+USA+XS+Dog+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/standing-boxer-l-gold-patin/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Boxer+Dog+L+-+Golden+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/standing-boxer-l-splash-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Dog+Boxer+L+-+Splash+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/standing-boxer-l-splash-white/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Boxer+Dog+L+-+Splash+White
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-usa-xl-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+USA+XL+Dog+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-usa-xl-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+USA+XL+Dog+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55cm-l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+Dog+55cm+-+L
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-coco/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Coco
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-louis-paris/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Louis+Paris
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-mustache/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Mustache
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-vogue-1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+-+Vogue
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55cm-blue-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Avella+55cm+-+Matte+Blue
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BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
RED MAT

article number:
B1-12-18

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 55cm - red mat

...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
PINK MAT

article number:
B1-12-19

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 55cm - pink mat

...

DOG BULLDOG AVELLA 22CM -
MATTE PINK

article number:
B1-13-19

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 22cm - pink mat

...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 22CM -
BLUE MAT

article number:
B1-13-17

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 22cm - blue mat

...

DOG BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM -
MATTE ORANGE

article number:
B1-12-20

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 55cm - orange mat

...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 22CM -
ORANGE MAT

article number:
B1-13-20

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 22cm - orange mat

...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 22CM -
RED MAT

article number:
B1-13-18

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 22cm - red mat

...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 22CM -
BLACK MAT

article number:
B1-13-21

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 22cm - black mat

...

DOG BULLDOG AVELLA 22CM -
MATTE GREEN

article number:
B1-13-22

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 22cm - Green Mat

...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 55CM -
GREEN MAT

article number:
B1-12-22

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 55cm - Green Mat

...

BEAR H-31 CM - ORANGE MATTE

Article number:
M2-3-7

Product description:
Bear H-31 cm - orange matte

Material:
Polyester...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
BLACK MATTE

Article number:
B1-12-21

Product description:
Bulldog Avella 55cm - matte...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-red-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+red+mat
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-pink-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+pink+mat
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-22cm-pink-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Avella+22cm+-+Matte+Pink
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-22cm-blue-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+dog+22cm+-+blue+mat
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-orange-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Avella+55cm+-+Matte+Orange
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-22cm-orange-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+dog+22cm+-+orange+mat
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-22cm-red-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+dog+22cm+-+red+mat
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-22cm-black-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+dog+22cm+-+black+mat
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-22cm-green-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Avella+22cm+-+Matte+Green
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55cm-green-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+Dog+55cm+-+Green+Mat
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-pomaranczowy-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+-+orange+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55cm-black-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+Dog+-+Black+Matte
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BEAR H-31 CM - PINK MATTE

Article number:
M2-3-8

Product description:
Bear H-31 cm - pink matte

Material:
Polyester...

BEAR H-45 CM - PINK MATTE

Article number:
M2-4-8

Product description:
Bear H-45 cm - pink matte

Material:
Polyester...

BEAR H-31 CM - GREEN MATTE

Article number:
M2-3-9

Product description:
Bear H-31 cm - green matte

Material:
Polyester...

BEAR H-31 CM - RED MATTE

Article number:
M2-3-10

Product description:
Bear H-31 cm - red matte

Material:
Polyester...

BEAR H-31 CM - BLACK MATTE

Article number:
M2-3-11

Product description:
Bear H-31 cm - matte black

Material:
Polyester...

BEAR H-45 CM - BLACK MATTE

Article number:
M2-4-11

Product description:
Bear H-45 cm - black matte

Material:
Polyester...

BEAR H-45 CM - BLUE MATTE

Article number:
M2-4-12

Product description:
Bear H-45 cm - blue matte

Material:
Polyester...

BEAR H-31 CM - BLUE MATTE

Article number:
M2-3-12

Product description:
Bear H-31 cm - blue matte

Material:
Polyester...

PENGUIN 100 CM - SMARTIES

Article number:
P3-1-3

Product description:
Penguin 100 cm - smarties

Material:
Glass laminate...

PENGUIN 100 CM - ONE COLOR

Article number:
P3-1-1

Product description:
Penguin 100 cm - one color

Material:
Glass...

PENGUIN 100 CM - STRIPES

Article number:
P3-1-2

Product description:
Penguin 100 cm - stripes

Material:
Glass laminate...

STANDING BEAR 180 CM - ONE
COLOR

Article number:
M1-1-1

Product description:
Standing bear 180 cm - one color

Material:
Glass...

https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-rozowy-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+-+pink+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-45-cm-rozowy-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-45+cm+-+pink+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-zielony-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+-+green+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-czerwony-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+-+red+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-czarny-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+-+black+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-45-cm-czarny-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-45+cm+-+black+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-45-cm-niebieski-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-45+cm+-+blue+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-31-cm-niebieski-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H-31+cm+-+blue+matte
https://my3dform.com/product/pingwin-100-cm-smarties/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Penguin+100+cm+-+smarties
https://my3dform.com/product/pingwin-100-cm-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Penguin+100+cm+-+one+color
https://my3dform.com/product/pingwin-100-cm-paski/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Penguin+100+cm+-+stripes
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-stojacy-180-cm-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Bear+180+cm+-+one+color
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HIPPO 40CM - BLACK TRASH

Article number:
S51

Product description:
Hippo 40cm - black trash

Material:
Polyester resin -...

HIPPO 40CM - ONE COLOR

Article number:
S52

Product description:
Hippo 40cm - One color

Material:
Polyester resin -...

PENGUIN 100 CM - GOLDEN
PATCHES

Article number:
P3-1-5

Product description:
Penguin 100 cm - golden patches

Material:
Glass...

PENGUIN 100 CM - SILVER
PATCHES

Article number:
P3-1-4

Product description:
Penguin 100 cm - silver stripes

Material:
Glass...

GORILLA TONO XL - PATINA

Article number:
G1-6-2

Product description:
Gorilla Tono XL - Patina

Material:
Glass laminate...

GORILLA TONO XL - ONE
COLOR

Article number:
G1-6-3

Product description:
Gorilla Tono XL - one color

Material:
Glass...

GORYL XS - TRASH

Article number:
G1-4-2

Product description:
Gorilla XS - trash

Material:
Polyester resin -...

HIPPO 40CM - WHITE TRASH

Article number:
S50

Product description:
Hippo 40cm - white trash

Material:
Polyester resin -...

GORILLA TONO SQUARE XL -
WHITE TRASH

Article number:
G1-11-3

Product description:
Gorilla Tono square XL - White...

GORILLA TONO SQUARE XL -
BLACK TRASH

Article number:
G1-11-4

Product description:
Gorilla Tono square XL - Black...

GORILLA TONO XL - BLACK
TRASH

Article number:
G1-6-1

Product description:
Gorilla Tono XL - Black Trash

Material:
Glass...

GORILLA TONO XS - PATINA

Article number:
G1-7-1

Product description:
Gorilla Tono XS - Patina

Material:
Polyester resin...

https://my3dform.com/product/hippo-40cm-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Hippo+40cm+-+black+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/hippo-40cm-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Hippo+40cm+-+One+color
https://my3dform.com/product/pingwin-100-cm-zlote-laty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Penguin+100+cm+-+golden+patches
https://my3dform.com/product/pingwin-100-cm-srebrne-laty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Penguin+100+cm+-+silver+patches
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-xl-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+XL+-+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-xl-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+XL+-+one+color
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-xs-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Goryl+XS+-+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/hippo-40cm-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Hippo+40cm+-+white+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-kwadrat-xl-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+Square+XL+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-kwadrat-xl-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+Square+XL+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-xl-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+XL+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-xs-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+XS+-+Patina
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GORILLA S - PATINA

Article number:
G1-8-1

Product description:
Gorilla S - patina

Material:
Polyester resin -...

GORILLA TONO XS - BLACK
TRASH

Article number:
G1-7-2

Product description:
Gorilla Tono XS - Black Trash

Material:
Polyester...

GORILLA TONO XS - WHITE
TRASH

Article number:
G1-7-3

Product description:
Gorilla Tono XS - White Trash

Material:
Polyester...

A LARGE GEOMETRIC GIRAFFE
FIGURE FROM LAMINATE -
PATINA

article number:
S39

Product description:
A large geometric giraffe figure from...

LARGE GEOMETRIC GIRAFFE
FIGURE MADE OF LAMINATE -
WHITE TRASH

article number:
S38

Product description:
Large geometric giraffe figure made of...

LARGE GEOMETRIC GIRAFFE
FIGURE MADE OF LAMINATE -
BLACK TRASH

article number:
S37

Product description:
Large geometric giraffe figure made of...

WHITE SITTING ELEPHANT L -
STRIPES

Article number:
S3-4-6

Product description:
Sitting elephant L - white...

SITTING ELEPHANT L - SILVER
PATCHES

Article number:
S3-4-4

Product description:
Sitting elephant L - silver...

SITTING ELEPHANT L - GOLDEN
PATCHES

Article number:
S3-4-5

Product description:
Sitting elephant L - golden...

SITTING ELEPHANT L - PAINTED

Article number:
S3-4-3

Product description:
Sitting elephant L - painted

Material:
Polyester...

SITTING ELEPHANT L - WHITE
TRASH

Article number:
S3-4-1

Product description:
Sitting Elephant L - White...

SITTING ELEPHANT L - BLACK
TRASH

Article number:
S3-4-2

Product description:
Sitting elephant L - black...

https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-s-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+S+-+patina
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-xs-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+XS+-+Black+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/goryl-tono-xs-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Gorilla+Tono+XS+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/a-large-geometric-giraffe-figure-from-laminate-patina/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=A+large+geometric+giraffe+figure+from+laminate+-+patina
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-giraffe-figure-made-of-laminate-white-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+geometric+giraffe+figure+made+of+laminate+-+white+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-giraffe-figure-made-of-laminate-black-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+geometric+giraffe+figure+made+of+laminate+-+black+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/slon-siedzacy-l-biale-paski/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=White+Sitting+Elephant+L+-+Stripes
https://my3dform.com/product/slon-siedzacy-l-srebrne-laty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Sitting+Elephant+L+-+Silver+Patches
https://my3dform.com/product/slon-siedzacy-l-zlote-laty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Sitting+Elephant+L+-+Golden+Patches
https://my3dform.com/product/slon-siedzacy-l-malowany/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Sitting+Elephant+L+-+Painted
https://my3dform.com/product/slon-siedzacy-l-bialy-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Sitting+Elephant+L+-+White+Trash
https://my3dform.com/product/slon-siedzacy-l-czarny-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Sitting+Elephant+L+-+Black+Trash
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SEATED ELEPHANT L BLACK -
STRIPES

Article number:
S3-4-7

Product description:
Sitting elephant L - black...

CACTUS 180 CM - GREEN

Article number:
K3-1-3
Product description:
Cactus 180 cm - one color
Material:
Glass...

CACTUS 180 CM - PATINA

Article number:
K3-1-4
Product description:
Cactus 180 cm - patina
Material:
Glass laminate...

CROCODILE 100 CM - PATINA

Article number:
S24

Product description:
Crocodile 100 cm - patina

Material:
Glass laminate...

SKULL - PATINA

Article number:
S25

Product description:
Skull - patina

Material:

Size:
H...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
PATCHES

article number:
B1-14-26

Product description:
Bulldog angelo patches

Material:...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
PATCHES

article number:
B1-15-31

Product description:
Bulldog angelo patches

Material:...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
SPLASH

article number:
B1-15-27

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo Splash

Material:...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
SPLASH

article number:
B1-14-28

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo Splash

Material:...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
STRIPES

article number:
B1-14-30

Product description:
Bulldog angelo stripes

Material:...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
STRIPES

article number:
B1-15-29

Product description:
Bulldog angelo stripes

Material:...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
TRASH

article number:
B1-14-34

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo Trash

Material:...

https://my3dform.com/product/slon-siedzacy-l-czarne-paski/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Seated+Elephant+L+Black+-+Stripes
https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-180-cm-jeden-kolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+cm+-+green
https://my3dform.com/product/kaktus-180-cm-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cactus+180+cm+-+patina
https://my3dform.com/product/krokodyl-100-cm-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Crocodile+100+cm+-+patina
https://my3dform.com/product/czaszka-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Skull+-+patina
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-patches/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+patches
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-patches/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+patches
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-splash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+SPLASH
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-splash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+SPLASH
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-stripes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+stripes
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-stripes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+stripes
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+trash
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BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
PAINTED GLOSS

article number:
B1-14-32

Product description:
Bulldog angelo painted gloss

...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
TRASH

article number:

B1-15-35

Product description:

Bulldog Angelo Trash

Material:...

DECORATIVE BULLDOG
FIGURINE USA MEDIUM,
PASTEL - PINK

Article number:
B1-7-4

Product description:
Pastel pink Bulldog

Material: Polyester resin -...

DECORATIVE BULLDOG
FIGURINE USA MEDIUM,
PASTEL GREEN

Article number:
B1-7-3

Product description:
Pastel green Bulldog

Material: Polyester resin -...

KARL LAGERFELD 80CM APPLE

article number:
J1-2-1

Product description:
Karl Lagerfeld apple

Material: PWS...

STANDING PANTHER NATURAL
SIZE B-PERFORMANCE

Article number:
P2-1-7

Product description:
Life-sized standing panther...

MEDIUM-SIZED DECORATIVE
BULLDOG FIGURINE, PASTEL
BLUE

Article number:
B1-7-6

Product description:
Pastel blue Bulldog

Material: Polyester resin -...

DECORATIVE BULLDOG
FIGURINE USA MEDIUM,
PASTEL - PURPLE

Article number:
B1-7-5

Product description:
Pastel purple Bulldog

Material: Polyester resin -...

BEAR H. H-31CM

Article number:
M2-3-1

Product description:
Bear H

Material: Polyester resin - cast

Size:...

BENT CAN - MONOGRAM

Article number:
P1-1-2

Product description:
Bent can - monogram

Material:
Polyester resin -...

KARL LAGERFELD APPLE 40CM

article number:
J1-1-1

Product description:
Karl Lagerfeld apple

Material: ...

BEAR G H-31CM

Article number:
M2-3-3

Product description:
Teddy bear G

Material: Polyester resin -...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-painted-gloss/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+painted+gloss
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-trash/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+trash
https://my3dform.com/product/figura-dekoracyjna-angielski-buldog-sredni-pastelowy-rozowy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+bulldog+figurine+USA+medium%2C+pastel+-+pink
https://my3dform.com/product/figura-dekoracyjna-angielski-buldog-sredni-pastelowy-zielony/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+bulldog+figurine+USA+medium%2C+pastel+green
https://my3dform.com/product/karl-lagerfeld-80cm-apple/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Karl+lagerfeld+80cm+apple
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-b-performance/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+Panther+Natural+Size+B-Performance
https://my3dform.com/product/figura-dekoracyjna-angielski-buldog-sredni-pastelowy-niebieski/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Medium-sized+decorative+bulldog+figurine%2C+pastel+blue
https://my3dform.com/product/figura-dekoracyjna-angielski-buldog-sredni-pastelowy-fioletowy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+bulldog+figurine+USA+medium%2C+pastel+-+purple
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-h-h-31cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+H.+H-31cm
https://my3dform.com/product/pogieta-puszka-monogram/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bent+Can+-+Monogram
https://my3dform.com/product/karl-lagerfeld-apple-40cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Karl+Lagerfeld+apple+40cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-g-h-31cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+G+H-31cm
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BLACK BEAR H-31CM

Article number:
M2-3-2

Product description:
Teddy bear G black

Material: Polyester resin -...

BEAR D H-31CM

Article number:
M2-3-4

Product description:
Teddy bear D

Material: Polyester resin -...

BEAR MONOGRAM H-31CM

Article number:
M2-3-6

Product description:
Bear - monogram

Material: Polyester resin -...

BEAR CD H-31CM

Article number:
M2-3-5

Product description:
Bear CD

Material: Polyester resin - cast

Size:...

LEOPARD NATURAL
DIMENSIONS

Article number:
P35

Product description:
Leopard in natural dimensions

Material: Glass...

DONKEY KONG

Article number:
G1-14-4

Product description:
Donkey Kong

Material: Glass laminate PWS

Size:...

DOG BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM -
MATTE PAINTING

article number:
B1-14-21

Product description:
Bulldog angelo painting mat

Material:...

DOG BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM -
MATTE PAINTING

article number:
B1-15-17

Product description:
Bulldog angelo painting mat

Material:...

STANDING LIFE-SIZE PANTHER
- MATTE PAINTING

Article number:
P2-1-10

Product description:
Life-size standing panther - matte...

PANTERA STOJĄCA
NATURALNYCH WYMIARÓW -
MULTICOLOR

Numer artykułu:
P2-1-8

Opis produktu:
Pantera stojąca naturalnych wymiarów -...

STANDING LIFE-SIZE PANTHER
- GRAFFITI

Article number:
P2-1-9

Product description:
Life-size standing panther - graffiti

Material:...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
LOUIS PARIS

article number:
A28 - 60 cm

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Louis...

https://my3dform.com/product/mis-g-black-h-31cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+Bear+H-31cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-d-h-31cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+D+H-31cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-monogram-h-31cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+Monogram+H-31cm
https://my3dform.com/product/mis-cd-h-31cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bear+CD+H-31cm
https://my3dform.com/product/leopard-naturalnych-wymiarow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Leopard+Natural+Dimensions
https://my3dform.com/product/donkey-kong/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Donkey+Kong
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-mat-painting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+-+Matte+Painting
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-mat-painting/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+-+Matte+Painting
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-malowanie-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+life-size+panther+-+matte+painting
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-multicolor/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pantera+stoj%C4%85ca+naturalnych+wymiar%C3%B3w+-+multicolor
https://my3dform.com/product/pantera-stojaca-naturalnych-wymiarow-graffiti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+life-size+panther+-+graffiti
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-louis-paris/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Louis+Paris
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BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
DOLLARS

article number:
B1-15-37

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with dollars...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
LOUIS PARIS

article number:
B1-15-38

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Louis Paris...

LARGE BULLDOG FIGURE WITH
TIE AND GLASSES - BLACK
GOLD

Article number:
B1-5-9

Product description:
Large bulldog figure with a tie and glasses -
black...

LARGE BULLDOG FIGURE WITH
TIE AND GLASSES - BLACK AND
WHITE

Article number:
B1-5-8

Product description:
Large bulldog figure with a tie and glasses -
black...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
DOLLARS

article number:
B1-14-36

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with dollars...

LARGE SITTING BEAR - LOONEY
TUNES

Article number:
M2-5-3

Product description:
Large sitting teddy bear - Looney Tunes

Material:...

LARGE GNOME "FUCK YOU" -
LOONEY TUNES

Article number:
K2-1-2

Product description:
Large Gnome "Fuck You" - Looney Tunes

Material:...

BULLDOG WITH HEADPHONES
"KINGA" - POP ART

Article number:
B1-16-1

Product description:
Bulldog with headphones "Kinga" - pop...

LARGE FRENCH BULLDOG
FIGURE "JUKI" - SOLID BLACK

Article number:
B1-2-4

Product description:
Large French Bulldog figure "Juki" - single
color...

DOG BULLDOG WITH CAP -
GOLDEN PATINA

Article number:
B1-1-5

Product description:
Bulldog with Hat - Gold...

BULLDOG WITH CAP - MATTE
PAINTED

Article Number:
B1-1-1
Product Description:
Bulldog with Cap - Painted
Material:
Glass...

LARGE BALLOON DOG -
LOONEY TUNES

article number:
B2-1-1

Product description:
Large balloon dog - Looney Tunes

...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-dollary/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Dollars
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-louis-paris/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Louis+Paris
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-czarno-zloty/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+bulldog+figure+with+tie+and+glasses+-+black+gold
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldoga-z-krawatem-w-okularach-bialo-czarny/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+bulldog+figure+with+tie+and+glasses+-+black+and+white
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-dollary/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Dollars
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-siedzacy-mis-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Bear+-+Looney+Tunes
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-krasnal-fuck-you-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Gnome+%22Fuck+You%22+-+Looney+Tunes
https://my3dform.com/product/buldog-ze-sluchawkami-kinga-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+with+headphones+%22Kinga%22+-+pop+art
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldog-francuski-juki-wersja-jednokolorowa-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+French+Bulldog+Figure+%22Juki%22+-+Solid+Black
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-z-czapka-zlota-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+with+Cap+-+Golden+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/buldog-z-czapka-malowany-mat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+with+cap+-+matte+painted
https://my3dform.com/product/large-balloon-dog-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+balloon+dog+-+Looney+Tunes
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BULLDOG DOG WITH HAT -
MCQUEEN

article number:
B1-1-7

Product description:
Bulldog with hat - McQueen

Material:...

BULLDOG WITH CAP - SILVER
PATINA

Product Number:
B1-1-6
Product Description:
Bulldog with Cap - Silver...

BIG GORILLA - LOONEY TUNES

Article number:
G1-1-2

Product description:
Large gorilla - Looney Tunes

Material:
Glass...

BIG GORILLA WITH A BARREL -
LOONEY TUNES

Article number:

G1-5-4

Product description:

Large gorilla with a barrel - Looney...

LARGE GORILLA - POP ART

Article number:
G1-1-3

Product description:
Large gorilla - pop art

Material:
Glass laminate...

LARGE SITTING BEAR - WHITE
COLOR

Article number:
M2-5-2

Product description:
Large sitting teddy bear - color...

LARGE SITTING BEAR - ORANGE
COLOR

Article number:
M2-5-1

Product description:
Large sitting teddy bear - orange...

LARGE GORILLA WITH A
BARREL - POP ART

Article number:

G1-5-6

Product description:

Large gorilla with a barrel - pop...

SIEDZĄCA PANTERA XXL ASIS

Numer artykułu:
P2-2-1

Opis produktu:
Siedząca Pantera XXL asis

Materiał:
Laminat...

TURTLE IN A HELMET WITH A
GOLDEN MONOGRAM

Article number:
Z2-1-6

Product description:
Turtle in a helmet with a golden
monogram...

RED CHROME LIPS

Article number:
U1-1-1

Product description:
Red chrome lips

Material:
Polyester resin -...

SILVER CHROME LIPS

Article number:
U1-1-3

Product description:
Silver chrome lips

Material:
Polyester resin -...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-dog-with-hat-mcqueen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+dog+with+hat+-+McQueen
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-z-czapka-srebrna-patyna/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+with+Cap+-+Silver+Patina
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-goryl-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Big+Gorilla+-+Looney+Tunes
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-goryl-z-beczka-looney-tunes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Big+gorilla+with+a+barrel+-+Looney+Tunes
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-goryl-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+gorilla+-+pop+art
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-siedzacy-mis-kolor-bialy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Bear+-+White+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-siedzacy-mis-kolor-pomaranczowy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Sitting+Bear+-+Orange+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/duzy-goryl-z-beczka-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+gorilla+with+a+barrel+-+pop+art
https://my3dform.com/product/siedzaca-pantera-xxl-asis/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Siedz%C4%85ca+Pantera+XXL+asis
https://my3dform.com/product/zolw-w-kasku-ze-zlotym-monogramem/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Turtle+in+a+helmet+with+a+golden+monogram
https://my3dform.com/product/usta-czerwony-chrom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Red+Chrome+Lips
https://my3dform.com/product/usta-srebrny-chrom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Silver+Chrome+Lips
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BLUE CHROME LIPS

Article number:
U1-1-2

Product description:
Blue chrome lips

Material:
Polyester resin -...

PURPLE CHROME LIPS

Article number:
U1-1-4

Product description:
Purple chrome lips

Material:
Polyester resin -...

JOHNNIE WALKER - RED LABEL

Numer artykułu:
R01

Opis produktu:
Johnnie Walker - red label

Materiał:
Laminat...

JOHNNIE WALKER - KEEP
WALKING

Numer artykułu:
R02

Opis produktu:
Johnnie Walker - keep walking

Materiał:
Laminat...

GOLDEN CHROME LIPS

Article number:
U1-1-5

Product description:
Golden chrome lips

Material:
Polyester resin -...

WHITE LIPS WITH MONOGRAM
- PINK GRADIENT.

Article number:
U1-1-6

Product description:
White lips with pink gradient...

BROWN LIPS WITH A GOLDEN
MONOGRAM

Article number:
U1-1-7

Product description:
Brown lips with a gold monogram...

BLACK LIPS WITH MONOGRAM
- PINK GRADIENT.

Article number:
U1-1-8

Product description:
Black lips with pink gradient...

LION WITH GOLDEN MANE

Article Number:
S02
Product Description:
Life-size lion figurine with golden...

LIPS IN THE COLOR OF ROSE
GOLD.

Article number:
U1-1-9

Product description:
Lips in rose gold color

Material:
Polyester resin...

LARGE FRENCH BULLDOG
FIGURE "JUKI" - SOLID RED

Article number:
B1-4-6

Product description:
Large French Bulldog figure "Juki"
Finish: 1 color...

TEDDY BEAR STANDING
MONOGRAM - GREEN
GRADIENT

article number:
M2-2-3

Product description:
Teddy bear figure with L motif - Green...

https://my3dform.com/product/usta-niebieski-chrom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Blue+Chrome+Lips
https://my3dform.com/product/usta-fioletowy-chrom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Purple+Chrome+Lips
https://my3dform.com/product/johnnie-walker-red-label/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Johnnie+Walker+-+red+label
https://my3dform.com/product/johnnie-walker-keep-walking/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Johnnie+Walker+-+keep+walking
https://my3dform.com/product/usta-zloty-chrom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Golden+Chrome+Lips
https://my3dform.com/product/biale-usta-z-monogramem-rozowy-gradient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=White+lips+with+monogram+-+pink+gradient.
https://my3dform.com/product/brazowe-usta-ze-zlotym-monogramem/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Brown+lips+with+a+golden+monogram
https://my3dform.com/product/czarne-usta-z-monogramem-rozowy-gradient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Black+lips+with+monogram+-+pink+gradient.
https://my3dform.com/product/lew-ze-zlota-grzywa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Lion+with+golden+mane
https://my3dform.com/product/usta-w-kolorze-rozowego-zlota/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Lips+in+the+color+of+rose+gold.
https://my3dform.com/product/duza-figura-bulldog-francuski-juki-wersja-jednokolorowa/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+French+Bulldog+Figure+%22Juki%22+-+Solid+Red
https://my3dform.com/product/monrogram-tedding-green-gradient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Teddy+bear+standing+monogram+-+green+gradient
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STANDING TEDDY BEAR
MONOGRAM - PINK GRADIENT

article number:
M2-2-2

Product description:
Teddy bear figure with L motif - pink...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 55CM -
RUGBY

article number:
B1-12-7

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with rugby...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
FERRARI

article number:
B1-12-8

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with Ferrari...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
PORSCHE

article number:
B1-12-9

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with a Porsche...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
ROLEX

article number:
B1-12-10

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with a role...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
JAMES BOND

article number:
B1-12-11

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with James Bond...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
HARLEY DAVIDSON

article number:
B1-12-12

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with the pattern...

BULLDOG AVELLA DOG 55CM -
GRAFFITI

article number:
B1-12-13

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with a model of...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
VOLKSWAGEN

article number:
B1-12-14

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with a Volkswagen...

BULLDOG AVELLA 55CM DOG -
MCQUEEN

article number:
B1-12-15

Product description:
Bulldog Avella covered with McQueen...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
FOOTBALL

article number:

B1-14-39
Product description:

Bulldog Angelo covered with Football...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
TENNIS

article number:
B1-15-40

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a Tennis...

https://my3dform.com/product/monrogram-tedment-pink-gradient/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Standing+teddy+bear+monogram+-+pink+gradient
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55cm-rugby/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+Dog+55cm+-+rugby
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-ferrari/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Ferrari
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-porsche/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Porsche
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-rolex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Rolex
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-james-bond/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+James+Bond
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-harley-davidson-1/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Harley+Davidson
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-dog-55cm-graffiti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+Dog+55cm+-+graffiti
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-volkswagen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+Volkswagen
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-avella-55cm-dog-mcqueen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Avella+55cm+dog+-+McQueen
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-football/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+football
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-tennis/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Tennis
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BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
TENNIS

article number:
B1-14-40
Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a Tennis...

DOG BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM -
FOOTBALL

article number:
B1-15-39

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Football...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
SPRAY

article number:
B1-15-41

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a spray...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
SPRAY

article number:
B1-14-41

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a spray...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
RUGBY

article number:
B1-15-7

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with rugby...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
RUGBY

article number:
B1-14-7

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with rugby...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
PEAKY BLINDERS

article number:
B1-14-42

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in the PEAKY...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
LA CASA DE PAPEL

article number:
B1-15-43

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with the pattern...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
LA CASA DE PAPEL

article number:
B1-14-43

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with the pattern...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
POP ART

article number:
B1-15-6

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with POP ART...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
POP ART

article number:
B1-14-6

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with POP ART...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
PEAKY BLINDERS

article number:
B1-15-42

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in the PEAKY...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-tennis/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Tennis
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-football/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+-+Football
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-spray/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+spray
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-spray/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+spray
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-rugby/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+rugby
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-rugby/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+rugby
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-peaky-blinders/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Peaky+Blinders
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-la-casa-de-papel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+La+Casa+de+Papel
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-la-casa-de-papel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+La+Casa+de+Papel
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+pop+art
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+pop+art
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-peaky-blinders/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Peaky+Blinders
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BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
ROLEX

article number:
B1-15-10

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a role...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
ROLEX

article number:
B1-14-10

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a role...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
JAMES BOND

article number:
B1-15-11

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with James Bond...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
JAMES BOND

article number:
B1-14-11

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with James Bond...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
PORSCHE

article number:
B1-15-9

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a Porsche...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
PORSCHE

article number:
B1-14-9

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a Porsche...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
PARIS

article number:
B1-15-44

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Paris...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
PARIS

article number:
B1-14-44

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Paris...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
FERRARI

article number:
B1-15-8

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Ferrari...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
FERRARI

article number:
B1-14-8

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Ferrari...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
GRAFFITI

article number:
B1-15-13

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in a model of...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
GRAFFITI

article number:
B1-14-13

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in a model of...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-rolex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Rolex
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-rolex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Rolex
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-james-bond/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+James+Bond
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-james-bond/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+James+Bond
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-porsche/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Porsche
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-porsche/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Porsche
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-paris/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Paris
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-paris/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Paris
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-ferrari/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Ferrari
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-ferrari/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Ferrari
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-graffiti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+graffiti
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-graffiti/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+graffiti
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BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
VOLKSWAGEN

article number:
B1-15-14

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in a Volkswagen...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
VOLKSWAGEN

article number:
B1-14-14

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in a Volkswagen...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
MARVEL

article number:
B1-15-46

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a marvel...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
MARVEL

article number:
B1-14-46

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a marvel...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
LOVE

article number:
B1-15-45

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Love...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
LOVE

article number:
B1-14-45

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Love...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
HARLEY DAVIDSON

article number:
B1-14-12

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in the pattern of...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
MICKEY MOUSE

article number:
B1-15-47

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in a Mickey
Mouse...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
MICKEY MOUSE

article number:
B1-14-47

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in a Mickey
Mouse...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
HARLEY DAVIDSON

article number:

B1-15-12

Product description:

Bulldog Angelo wrapped in the pattern...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
MCQUEEN

article number:
B1-15-15

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with McQueen...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
MCQUEEN

article number:
B1-14-15

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with McQueen...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-volkswagen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Volkswagen
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-volkswagen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Volkswagen
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-marvel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Marvel
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-marvel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Marvel
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-love/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+love
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-love/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+love
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-harley-davidson/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Harley+Davidson
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-mickey-mouse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Mickey+Mouse
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-mickey-mouse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Mickey+Mouse
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-harley-davidson/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Harley+Davidson
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-mcqueen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+McQueen
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-mcqueen/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+McQueen
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BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
PICASSO

article number:
B1-15-48

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Picasso...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
PICASSO

article number:
B1-14-48

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with Picasso...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
L

article number:
B1-15-1

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with pattern L

...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
L

article number:
B1-14-1

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with pattern L

...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
VOGUE

article number:
B1-15-5

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a Vogue...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
VOGUE

article number:
B1-14-5

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with a Vogue...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
MUSTACHE

article number:
B1-15-4

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in Mustache...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
MUSTACHE

article number:
B1-14-4

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo wrapped in Mustache...

BULLDOG ANGELO 40CM DOG -
COCO

article number:
B1-15-2

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with the Coco...

BULLDOG ANGELO 60CM DOG -
COCO

article number:
B1-14-2

Product description:
Bulldog Angelo covered with the Coco...

LIFE-SIZED STANDING
PANTHER

Article number:
P2-1-11

Product description:
Life-sized standing panther

Material:
Glass...

BIG FIBERGLASS CANDY CANES

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-picasso/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Picasso
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-picasso/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Picasso
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+L
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+L
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-vogue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Vogue
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-vogue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Vogue
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-mustache/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+Mustache
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-mustache/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+Mustache
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-40cm-dog-coco/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+40cm+dog+-+coco
https://my3dform.com/product/bulldog-angelo-60cm-dog-coco/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bulldog+Angelo+60cm+dog+-+coco
https://my3dform.com/product/life-sized-standing-panther/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life-sized+Standing+Panther
https://my3dform.com/product/big-fiberglass-candy-canes/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Big+Fiberglass+Candy+Canes
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DECORATIVE FIBERGLASS
DUCK STATUE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

STRIPED FIBERGLASS LARGE
BULL STATUE

Article number:
Striped fibergasses large bull statue.

Description:
Bull...

GEOMETRIC LION SCULPTURE
SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
Lgmt135

Description:
Geometric Lion Sculpture - Single Color
...

BOXER GORILLA LARGE FIGURE
180CM

Article number:
GB180

Description:
Boxer Gorilla Large Figure 180cm - Single...

BIG FIBERGLASS GORILLA WITH
BARREL

Article number:
Gwb250

Description:
Big Fiberglass Gorilla with a Barrel -...

GEOMETRIC GORILLA WITH
BARREL SINGLE COLOR
SCULPTURE

Article number:
Ggmt150

Description:
Geuometric Gorilla with Barrel Single...

LARGE 3D FLOCKED
FIBERGLASS GORILLA FIGURE

Article number:
Large 3d flocked fiberglass gorilla figure.

Description:
...

BALLOON DOG BIG
FIBERGLASS STATUE

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

FIBERGLASS MODERN LION
STATUE

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

FIBERGLASS COLORFUL LIFE
SIZE HORSE

Article number:
F039TR

Description:
fiberglass colorful life size horse...

LARGE GEOMETRIC
FIBERGLASS GIRAFFE STATUE

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

LARGE FIBERGLASS
GREYHOUND BLACK STATUE

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-fiberglass-duck-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+fiberglass+duck+statue
https://my3dform.com/product/striped-fiberglass-large-bull-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Striped+fiberglass+large+bull+statue
https://my3dform.com/product/geometric-lion-sculpture-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Geometric+lion+sculpture+single+color
https://my3dform.com/product/boxer-gorilla-large-figure-180cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Boxer+Gorilla+Large+Figure+180cm
https://my3dform.com/product/big-fiberglass-gorilla-with-barrel/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Big+Fiberglass+Gorilla+with+Barrel
https://my3dform.com/product/geometric-gorilla-with-barrel-single-color-sculpture/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Geometric+Gorilla+with+Barrel+Single+Color+Sculpture
https://my3dform.com/product/large-3d-flocked-fiberglass-gorilla-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+3D+flocked+fiberglass+gorilla+figure
https://my3dform.com/product/balloon-dog-big-fiberglass-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Balloon+dog+big+fiberglass+statue
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-modern-lion-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+modern+lion+statue
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-colorful-life-size-horse/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Colorful+Life+Size+Horse
https://my3dform.com/product/large-geometric-fiberglass-giraffe-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+geometric+fiberglass+giraffe+statue
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-greyhound-black-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Greyhound+Black+Statue
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MIDDLE SIZE SEATED BULLDOG

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

LARGE DOBERMAN COLORFUL
FIBERPHGLASS STATUE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

FIBERGLASS LARGE MODERN
LION SCULPTURE

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

FIBERGLASS GEOMETRIC
HORSE LARGE STATUE

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

FIBERGLASS ORIGAMI GORILLA
LARGE SCULPTURE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

RESIN HANDMADE FIGURINE
SEATED ENGLISH BULLDOG -
POP -ART

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

BULLTERRIER RESIN
DECORATION FIGURE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

SMALL RESIN PENGUIN
FIGURINE - POP -ART

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

CUBE MODERN FIBERGLASS
BENCH - SINGLE COLOR

Notice:
price Notes Local Taxes, Delivery Cost and
Retail Packaging.
Minimum Order...

RESIN TEDDY BEAR
DECORATION FIGURE - POP -
ART

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

SMALL RESIN HANDMADE
DUCK POP-ART FIGURE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

ENGLISH BULLDOG RESIN
FIGURE - POP -ART EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

https://my3dform.com/product/middle-size-seated-bulldog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Middle+size+seated+bulldog
https://my3dform.com/product/large-doberman-colorful-fiberphglass-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Doberman+Colorful+Fiberphglass+Statue
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-large-modern-lion-sculpture/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Large+Modern+Lion+Sculpture
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-geometric-horse-large-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+geometric+horse+large+statue
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-origami-gorilla-large-sculpture/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Origami+Gorilla+Large+Sculpture
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-handmade-figurine-seated-english-bulldog-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Handmade+Figurine+Seated+English+Bulldog+-+Pop+-art
https://my3dform.com/product/bullterrier-resin-decoration-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bullterrier+Resin+Decoration+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/small-resin-penguin-figurine-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Resin+Penguin+Figurine+-+Pop+-art
https://my3dform.com/product/cube-modern-fiberglass-bench-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cube+Modern+Fiberglass+Bench+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-teddy-bear-decoration-figure-pop-art/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Teddy+Bear+Decoration+Figure+-+Pop+-art
https://my3dform.com/product/small-resin-handmade-duck-pop-art-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Resin+Handmade+Duck+Pop-Art+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/english-bulldog-resin-figure-pop-art-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=English+Bulldog+Resin+Figure+-+Pop+-art+Edition
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SMALL RESIN BULLDOG
SCULPTURE / HAND MADE
POP-ART FIGURINE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

LARGE ENGLISH BULLDOG
FIBERGLASS SCULPTURE - POP
-ART EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

BOXER DOG FIGURE STANDING
- POP -ART EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

BOXER DOG DECORATIVE
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
B1-C198

Description:
Boxer Dog Resin Decorative Figure -...

ENGLISH BULLDOG RESIN 3D
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

ENGLISH BULLDOG RESIN STIP
FIGURE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

SMALL RESIN PENGUIN
FIGURINE - SINGLE COLOR

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

DOG - FRENCH BULLDOG POP-
ART FIGURINE

Numer artykułu:
C200
Opis produktu:
Figurka pop-art bulldog francuski z...

RESIN FIGURINE SMALL
FRENCH BULLDOG - POP -ART
EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

LARGE FIBERGLASS GIRAFFE
SCULPTURE - POP -ART
EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

LARGE FIGURINE, DECORATIVE
CAT - POP ART

Article number:
C094xls
Product description:
Large figurine, decorative cat.
Pop Art style...

3D DECORATIVE APPLE FIGURE
40CM

Product description:
3D decorative apple figurine, 40cm.
Material:
Resin -...

https://my3dform.com/product/small-resin-bulldog-sculpture-hand-made-pop-art-figurine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Resin+Bulldog+Sculpture+%2F+Hand+Made+Pop-Art+Figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/large-english-bulldog-fiberglass-sculpture-pop-art-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+English+Bulldog+Fiberglass+Sculpture+-+Pop+-art+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/boxer-dog-figure-standing-pop-art-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Boxer+Dog+Figure+Standing+-+Pop+-art+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/boxer-dog-resin-decorative-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Boxer+Dog+Decorative+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/english-bulldog-resin-3d-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=English+Bulldog+Resin+3D+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/english-bulldog-resin-stip-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=English+bulldog+resin+stip+figure
https://my3dform.com/product/small-resin-penguin-figurine-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Resin+Penguin+Figurine+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/small-decorative-resin-figurine-pop-art-bulldog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+-+French+Bulldog+pop-art+figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-figurine-small-french-bulldog-pop-art-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Figurine+Small+French+Bulldog+-+Pop+-art+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-giraffe-sculpture-pop-art-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Giraffe+Sculpture+-+Pop+-art+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/large-cat-fiberglass-decoration-figure-pop-art-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+figurine%2C+decorative+cat+-+pop+art
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-apple-decoration-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+decorative+apple+figure+40cm
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LIFE SIZE FIBERGLASS BULL
FIGURE - COLORFUL EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

SMALL STANDING RESIN
BULLDOG FIGURINE - CHROME
AND PAINT EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

MIDDLE SIZE SITTING
FIBERGLASS BULLDOG FIGURE

Article number:
C200sbp
Product description:
Medium-sized sitting bulldog in pop-art...

DOG SITTING BULLDOG SL,
SINGLE-COLORED.

Article number:
C200SL
Product description:
Single-colored sitting...

LARGE FRENCH BULLDOG -
ONE COLOR

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

LARGE CAT FIBERGLASS
DECORATION FIGURE - SINGLE
COLOR EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

HIPPOPOTAMUS LARGE
FIBERGLASS OUTDOOR FIGURE

Article number:
GC209

Description:
Hippopotamus Large Fiberglass Figure -...

SMALL CAT RESIN HANDMADE
DÉCOR FIGURINE

Article number:
C094A

Description:
Small Cat Resin Handmade Figurine -...

SMALL RESIN HANDMADE
DUCK INTERIOR FIGURE

Article number:
GC214

Description:
Small Handmade Duck Interior Figure -...

SMALL RESIN BULLDOG
SCULPTURE / HAND MADE
FIGURINE

Article number:
C200S

Description:
Small Resin Bulldog Sculpture / Figurine -...

ADVERTISING FIGURE ICE
CREAM CONE - 134CM

Article number:
F101a
Product description:
Advertising ice cream cone made of glass...

BOXER DOG FIGURE STANDING
- SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
C198B

Description:
Boxer Dog Figure Standing - Single...

https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-fiberglass-bull-figure-colorful-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life+size+fiberglass+bull+figure+-+colorful+edition
https://my3dform.com/product/small-standing-resin-bulldog-figurine-chrome-and-paint-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Standing+Resin+Bulldog+Figurine+-+Chrome+and+Paint+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/middle-size-sitting-fiberglass-bulldog-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Middle+size+sitting+fiberglass+bulldog+figure
https://my3dform.com/product/large-sitting-fiberglass-bulldog-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+sitting+Bulldog+SL%2C+single-colored.
https://my3dform.com/product/large-french-bulldog-puppy-one-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+French+Bulldog+-+One+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/large-cat-fiberglass-decoration-figure-single-color-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Cat+Fiberglass+Decoration+Figure+-+Single+Color+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/hippopotamus-large-fiberglass-outdoor-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Hippopotamus+large+fiberglass+outdoor+figure
https://my3dform.com/product/small-cat-resin-handmade-decor-figurine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+cat+resin+handmade+d%C3%A9cor+figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/small-resin-handmade-duck-interior-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Resin+Handmade+Duck+Interior+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/small-resin-bulldog-sculpture-hand-made-figurine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Resin+Bulldog+Sculpture+%2F+Hand+Made+Figurine
https://my3dform.com/product/advertising-figure-ice-cream-cone-140cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Advertising+Figure+Ice+Cream+Cone+-+134cm
https://my3dform.com/product/boxer-dog-figure-standing-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Boxer+Dog+Figure+Standing+-+Single+Color
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FIBERGLASS GREYHOUND
SEATED HANDMADE FIGURE
H-80CM

Article number:
Small Greyhound Seated Sculpture.

Description:
Fiberglass...

RESIN HANDMADE GIRAFFE
SCULPTURE H-100CM

Article number:
Giraffe figure 100cm.

Description:
Resin Handmade Giraffe...

LARGE FIBERGLASS PENGUIN
STATUE - NATURAL COLORS.

Article number:
f079

Description:
Large Fiberglass Penguin Statue - Natural...

LARGE DECORATIVE FIGURE -
PIG

Article Number:
Pig
Product Description:
Large fiberglass pig model.
Finish: Single color...

FIBERGLASS PIG ARTISTIC
SCULPTURE - SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
Artipig.

Description:
Fiberglass Pig Artistic Sculpture -...

DOG - SITTING BULLDOG
FIGURINE SL, MULTICOLOR
VERSION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

POP ART WRAPPING CAN, A
FUNCTIONAL AND DECORATIVE
FIGURE.

Article number:
Decorative pop art tin can
Product description:
Decorative pop art tin...

FIBERGLASS GALÁPAGOS
GIANT TORTOISE FIGURE

Article number:
TRL120.

Description:
Galápagos Giant Tortois Fiberglass...

LIFE SIZE FIBERGLASS SHEEP
FIGURE - CHROME EDITION.

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

LITTLE RHINOCEROS
HANDMADE RESIN FIGURE -
CHROME EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

DECORATION FIBERGLASS
STATUE PEGASUS

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

BOXER DOG FIBERGLASS
INDOOR LAMPS - SINGLE
COLOR

Article number:
C198XL-L

Description:
Boxer Dog Fiberglass Indoor Lamps -...

https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-greyhound-seated-handmade-figure-h-80cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Greyhound+Seated+Handmade+Figure+H-80cm
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-handmade-giraffe-sculpture-h-100cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+handmade+giraffe+sculpture+h-100cm
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-penguin-statue-natural-colors-/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Penguin+Statue+-+Natural+Colors.
https://my3dform.com/product/large-decorative-figure-pig/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Decorative+Figure+-+Pig
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-pig-artistic-sculpture-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Pig+Artistic+Sculpture+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-bulldog-seated-colorful-figure-h-170cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Dog+-+Sitting+Bulldog+Figurine+SL%2C+Multicolor+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/decoration-resin-can-figure-door-stopper/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Pop+art+wrapping+can%2C+a+functional+and+decorative+figure.
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-galapagos-giant-tortoise-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Gal%C3%A1pagos+Giant+Tortoise+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-fiberglass-sheep-figure-chrome-edition-/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life+size+fiberglass+Sheep+figure+-+Chrome+Edition.
https://my3dform.com/product/little-rhinoceros-handmade-resin-figure-chrome-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Little+Rhinoceros+Handmade+Resin+Figure+-+Chrome+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/decoration-fiberglass-statue-pegasus/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decoration+fiberglass+statue+pegasus
https://my3dform.com/product/boxer-dog-fiberglass-indoor-lamps-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Boxer+Dog+Fiberglass+Indoor+Lamps+-+Single+Color
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LARGE FIBERGLASS
GREYHOUND FIGURE - GOLD

Article number:
Grayhound xl sculpture

Description:
Large Fiberglass...

FIBERGLASS 3D GORILLA
MODEL WITH CLOSED MOUTH

Article number:
Gorilla Closed Mouth

Description:
Closed Mouth Gorilla...

LARGE FIBERGLASS CITY
DECORATION GLOBE Ø-150CM

Article number:
globe Ø-150cm

Description:
Large Ø-150cm fiberglass...

LIFE SIZE FIBERGLASS LARGE
ELEPHANT STATUE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

SHOPPING CENTER
FIBERGLASS BENCH

Article number:
Design Bench

Description:
Shopping center fiberglass bell.
...

BIG FIBERGLASS BOXER DOG -
SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
C198XL

Description:
Big Fiberglass Boxer Dog Figure - Single...

REALISTIC LARGE BANANA
FIBERGLASS MODEL

Article number:
Banana model

Description:
banana model

Material:
...

E-MAIL LARGE FIBERGLASS
SYMBOL

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

LARGE TIGER FIBERGLASS
FIGURE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

FIBERGLASS HORSE FIGURE
WITH A MANE

Article number:
Figure of a horse with a mane.

Description:
Large Fiberglass...

SMALL DECORATIVE JEANS
RESIN SCULPTURE

Article number:
Decorative jeans resin statue

Description:
Jeans Sculpture
...

LARGE FIBERGLASS GIRAFFE
SCULPTURE GF062

Article number:
gf062

Description:
Large Fiberglass Giraffe Sculpture
...

https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-greyhound-figure-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Greyhound+Figure+-+Gold
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-3d-gorilla-model-with-closed-mouth/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+3D+Gorilla+Model+with+Closed+Mouth
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-city-decoration-globe-o-150cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+City+Decoration+Globe+%C3%98-150cm
https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-fiberglass-large-elephant-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life+size+fiberglass+large+elephant+statue
https://my3dform.com/product/shopping-center-fiberglass-bench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Shopping+center+fiberglass+bench
https://my3dform.com/product/big-fiberglass-boxer-dog-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Big+Fiberglass+Boxer+Dog+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/realistic-large-banana-fiberglass-model/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Realistic+Large+Banana+Fiberglass+Model
https://my3dform.com/product/e-mail-large-fiberglass-symbol/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=E-mail+Large+Fiberglass+Symbol
https://my3dform.com/product/large-tiger-fiberglass-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Tiger+Fiberglass+Figure
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-horse-figure-with-a-mane/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+horse+figure+with+a+mane
https://my3dform.com/product/small-decorative-jeans-resin-sculpture/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Decorative+Jeans+Resin+Sculpture
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-giraffe-sculpture-gf062/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Giraffe+Sculpture+GF062
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ENGLISH BULLDOG RESIN 3D
FIGURE - GC197

Article number:
GC197

Description:
Middle size bulldog sculpture.

...

SMALL GIRAFFE RESIN
DECORATION SCULPTURE

Article number:
giraffe figure

Description:
middle size giraffe figure
...

LARGE DOBERMAN FIBERMAN
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR
EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

SMALL DECORATIVE RESIN
FIGURINE STANDING BULLDOG
- SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
C200

Description:
Small Decoratory Resin Figurine Standing...

RESIN FIGURINE SMALL
FRENCH BULLDOG - SINGLE
COLOR EDITION

Article number:
C199

Description:
Small French Bulldog Figurine - Single
Color...

LARGE BOXER DOG
FIBERGLASS FIGURE -
COLORFUL EDITION

Article number:
C198xl.

Description:
Large Boxer Dog Fiberglass Figure -...

BOXER DOG RESIN
DECORATIVE FIGURE - POP ART
EDITION.

Article number:
C198

Description:
Boxer Dog Resin Decorative Figure - Pop
Art...

DECORATIVE HORSE HEAD
REALISTIC STATUE - SINGLE
COLOR

Article number:
C159

Description:
Decorators Horse Head Realistic Statue -...

CAT DECORATION FIBERGLASS
SCULPTURE - MIDDLE SIZE

Article number:
C094M

Description:
Middle size cat sculpture.

...

ADVERTISING MODEL OF
AMERICAN/SWIRL ICE CREAM -
MANGO

Article number:
F106
Product description:
Advertising model of American/Swirl ice
cream -...

LIFE SIZE REALISTIC UNICORN
FIBERGLASS 3D FIGURE

Article number:
f039j.

Description:
Unicorn life size sculpture.

...

LARGE ENGLISH BULLDOG
FIBERGLASS SCULPTURE -
SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
F099

Description:
Large English bulldog fiberglass sculpture -...

https://my3dform.com/product/english-bulldog-resin-3d-figure-gc197/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=English+Bulldog+Resin+3D+Figure+-+GC197
https://my3dform.com/product/small-giraffe-resin-decoration-sculpture/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Giraffe+Resin+Decoration+Sculpture
https://my3dform.com/product/large-doberman-fiberman-figure-single-color-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Doberman+Fiberman+Figure+-+Single+Color+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/small-decorative-resin-figurine-standing-bulldog-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Small+Decorative+Resin+Figurine+Standing+Bulldog+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-figurine-small-french-bulldog-single-color-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Figurine+Small+French+Bulldog+-+Single+Color+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/large-boxer-dog-fiberglass-figure-colorful-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Boxer+Dog+Fiberglass+Figure+-+Colorful+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/boxer-dog-resin-decorative-figure-pop-art-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Boxer+Dog+Resin+Decorative+Figure+-+Pop+Art+Edition.
https://my3dform.com/product/decorative-horse-head-realistic-statue-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Decorative+Horse+Head+Realistic+Statue+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/cat-decoration-fiberglass-sculpture-middle-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Cat+Decoration+Fiberglass+Sculpture+-+Middle+Size
https://my3dform.com/product/advertising-model-of-american-swirl-ice-cream-mango/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Advertising+Model+of+American%2FSwirl+Ice+Cream+-+Mango
https://my3dform.com/product/life-size-realistic-unicorn-fiberglass-3d-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Life+size+realistic+unicorn+fiberglass+3d+figure
https://my3dform.com/product/large-english-bulldog-fiberglass-sculpture-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+English+Bulldog+Fiberglass+Sculpture+-+Single+Color
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FIBERGLASS JUMPING HORSE
FIGURE ON BASE

Article number:
Jumping horse on base.

Description:
Fiberglass jumping horse...

FIBERGLASS LARGE LION
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR
EDITION

Article number:
Large Lion Figure.

Description:
Fiberglass Large Lion Figure...

LARGE SCALE FIBERGLASS
ADIDAS 3D ADVERTISING SHOE

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

RESIN BALLOON DOG
HANDMADE FIGURINE - SINGLE
COLOR EDITION

Article ID:
Balloon dog figurine.

Description:
Resin Balloon Dog Handmade...

RESIN HANDMADE FIGURINE
SEATED ENGLISH BULLDOG

Article number:
C197S

Description:
Resin Handmade Figurine Seated English...

RESIN CAT SEATED FIGURINE -
SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
C014

Description:
Resin cat seat figurine - Single Color.
...

ENGLISH BULLDOG RESIN
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR.

Article number:
C171

Description:
English Bulldog Resin Figure - Single...

DONKEY DECORATION RESIN
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR
EDITION

Article number:
C192

Description:
Donkey Decoration Resin Figure - Single...

FIBERGLASS DEER LIFE - SIZE
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
F006

Description:
Fiberglass Deer Life - Size Figure - Single...

FIBERGLASS COW SHAPED
BENCH - COLOR STRIPES
EDITION

Article number:
f016b

Description:
Fiberglass Cow Shaped Bench - Color...

LARGE FIBERGLASS PENGUIN
FIGURE - 170CM

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

FIBERGLASS COW LIFE SIZE
STATUE - SINGLE COLOR

article number ::
F105

Description:
Fiberglass Cow Life Size Statue - Single...

https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-jumping-horse-figure-on-base/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Jumping+Horse+Figure+On+Base
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-large-lion-figure-single-color-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Large+Lion+Figure+-+Single+Color+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/large-scale-fiberglass-adidas-3d-advertising-shoe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Scale+Fiberglass+Adidas+3D+Advertising+Shoe
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-balloon-dog-handmade-figurine-single-color-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Balloon+Dog+Handmade+Figurine+-+Single+Color+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-handmade-figurine-seated-english-bulldog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Handmade+Figurine+Seated+English+Bulldog
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-cat-seated-figurine-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Cat+Seated+Figurine+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/english-bulldog-resin-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=English+Bulldog+Resin+Figure+-+Single+Color.
https://my3dform.com/product/donkey-decoration-resin-figure-single-color-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Donkey+Decoration+Resin+Figure+-+Single+Color+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-deer-life-size-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Deer+Life+-+Size+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-cow-shaped-bench-color-stripes-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Cow+Shaped+Bench+-+Color+Stripes+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-penguin-figure-170cm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Penguin+Figure+-+170cm
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-cow-life-size-statue-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Cow+Life+Size+Statue+-+Single+Color
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THE FIGURE OF A FIBERGLASS
FLAMINGO - SINGLE COLOR

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

BIG FIBERGLASS HEART MODEL
- SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
Big Heart.

Description:
Big Fiberglass Heart Model - Single...

LONG MODERN FIBERGLASS
BENCH - SINGLE COLOR.

Article number:
Long Modern Bench

Description:
Long Modern Fiberglass Bench -...

LARGE FIBERGLASS CAT
ARTISTIC STATUE - COLORFUL
VERSION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

FIBERGLASS APPLE
DECORATION FIGURE - SINGLE
COLOR

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

FIBERGLASS GORILLA LARGE
HANDMADE STATUE - SINGLE
COLOR

Article number:
gorilla

Description:
Fiberglass Gorilla Large Handmade Statue...

BASSET HOUND SEATED RESIN
FIGURE - SINGLE COLOR

Article number:
GC208

Description:
Basset Hound Seated Resin Figure - Single...

FIBERGLASS GREYHOUND
DECORATION 3D FIGURE -
SINGLE COLOR

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

3D ADVERTISING FIGURE,
LARGE MONOCHROME
ROOSTER

Article number:
Rooster / Cock

Description:
Large Fiberglass Rooster Figure
...

LARGE FIBERGLASS
CHRISTMAS BALL FIGURE

Article number:
Christmas ball

Description:
Large Fiberglass Christmas Ball...

FIBERGLASS DECORATIVE
HORSE STATUE

Article number:
f039

Description:
Fiberglass Decorators Horse Statue

...

LARGE FRENCH BULLDOG
FIBERGLASS STATUE - SINGLE
COLOR

Article number:
f098

Description:
Large French Bulldog Fiberglass Statue -...

https://my3dform.com/product/the-figure-of-a-fiberglass-flamingo-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=The+Figure+of+A+Fiberglass+Flamingo+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/big-fiberglass-heart-model-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Big+Fiberglass+Heart+Model+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/long-modern-fiberglass-bench-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Long+Modern+Fiberglass+Bench+-+Single+Color.
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-cat-artistic-statue-colorful-version/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Cat+Artistic+Statue+-+Colorful+Version
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-apple-decoration-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Apple+Decoration+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-gorilla-large-handmade-statue-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Gorilla+Large+Handmade+Statue+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/basset-hound-seated-resin-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Basset+Hound+Seated+Resin+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-greyhound-decoration-3d-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Greyhound+Decoration+3D+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-rooster-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=3D+advertising+figure%2C+large+monochrome+Rooster
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-christmas-ball-figure/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Christmas+ball+figure
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-decorative-horse-statue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Decorative+Horse+Statue
https://my3dform.com/product/large-french-bulldog-fiberglass-statue-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+French+Bulldog+Fiberglass+Statue+-+Single+Color
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RESIN TEDDY BEAR
DECRATION FIGURE - SINGLE
COLOR

Article number:
Teddy

Description:
Resin Teddy Bear Decoration Figure -...

RESIN ALLIGATOR
DECORATION FIGURE - SINGLE
COLOR

Article number:
GC211

Description:
Resin Alligator Decoration Figure -...

BULLTERRIER RESIN
DECORATION FIGURE - SINGLE
COLOR

Article number:
GC213

Description:
Bull terrier resin decorating figure -...

LARGE FIBERGLASS BABY
BULLDOG - COLORFUL EDITION

Notice:
Price does not include local taxes, delivery
cost and retail packaging.
Minimum...

FIBERGLASS DECORATION
CROCODILE FIGURE - NATURAL
COLOR.

Article number:
f044

Description:
Fiberglass decorating crocodile figure -...

https://my3dform.com/product/resin-teddy-bear-decoration-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Teddy+Bear+Decration+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/resin-alligator-decoration-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Resin+Alligator+Decoration+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/bullterrier-resin-decoration-figure-single-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Bullterrier+Resin+Decoration+Figure+-+Single+Color
https://my3dform.com/product/large-fiberglass-baby-bulldog-colorful-edition/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Large+Fiberglass+Baby+Bulldog+-+Colorful+Edition
https://my3dform.com/product/fiberglass-decoration-crocodile-figure-natural-color/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Design-en&utm_term=Fiberglass+Decoration+Crocodile+Figure+-+Natural+Color.

